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1 HMT2003955 KAMLESHKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL MAHETA

Male Mehsana 78.3453

2 HMT2004078 MUKESHKUMAR 
BHOGILAL JANI

Male Mehsana 71.2818

3 HMT2006091 HITENDRAKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI PARMAR

Male Surat 71.2786

4 HMT2002765 VASANTKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 71.2048

5 HMT2005664 GOVINDRAM DHARAMSHI 
KAPDI

Male Kutch 70.9302

6 HMT2004542 MOHAMMADKHALID 
SAMSUDDIN SAIYED

Male Patan 70.0464

7 HMT2001066 MITESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL PATEL

Male Kheda 69.8820

8 HMT2000780 FULSINH LAXMANSINH 
JADAV

Male Kheda 69.8292

9 HMT2001985 RAJESH NARSHI KOTHIYA Male Dahod 69.3439

10 HMT2003129 DHIRAJKUMAR DAHYALAL 
PARMAR

Male Banaskantha 68.8956

11 HMT2001358 BHAVESHKUMAR 
BHOGILAL JANI

Male Gandhinagar 68.5166

12 HMT2000626 MAHESHKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL BAROT

Male Ahmedabad City 68.4850

13 HMT2002847 DILIPKUMAR VITTHALBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Gandhinagar 67.9646

14 HMT2003686 HARSHADKUMAR MANUJI 
VAGHELA

Male Mehsana 67.9135

15 HMT2001199 GOPALKUMAR 
BHAGAVATPRASAD 
THAKAR

Male Ahmedabad City 67.7835

16 HMT2001461 DR.MEETABEN AMRUTLAL 
SUTHAR

Female Mehsana 67.7574

17 HMT2000123 BRIJESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL PATEL

Male Mehsana 67.6506

18 HMT2003864 PREMSHANKARBHAI 
HARAGOVINDBHAI VYAS

Male Banaskantha 67.5903

19 HMT2001267 PARULBEN SHYAMKUMAR 
BHATT

Female Surendranagar 67.3907

20 HMT2001428 ATULKUMAR DANABHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 67.3796
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21 HMT2002339 INDABHAI DEVABHAI 
BHARWAD

Male Sabarkantha 67.2525

22 HMT2004224 Dr. RUPAL AMRUTLAL 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad City 67.2506

23 HMT2003806 JIGNESHKUMAR 
DASHRATHBHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 67.0846

24 HMT2003885 HARSHADKUMAR 
JASVANTLAL THAKKAR

Male Gandhinagar 67.0115

25 HMT2005016 JIGNESHKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI BHADJA

Male Kutch 66.9869

26 HMT2004192 KAMLESHKUMAR 
CHUNILAL MODI

Male Kheda 66.9427

27 HMT2007631 SWATIBEN JIGNESHBHAI 
PATEL

Female Vadodara 66.8433

28 HMT2005397 PRABHATSINH ARJANBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Amreli 66.7279

29 HMT2005241 KIRAN NANJIBHAI BABIYA Female Rajkot 66.7014

30 HMT2000801 JITENDRAKUMAR 
NAROTTAMDAS 
PRAJAPATI

Male Patan 66.6910

31 HMT2006992 DHANSUKHBHAI JOGIBHAI 
AHIR

Male Valsad 66.4113

32 HMT2002405 NAVINCHANDRA 
VITTHALBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Ahmedabad City 66.3369

33 HMT2002998 JAGDISHKUMAR KANTILAL 
PATEL

Male Anand 66.2008

34 HMT2002501 MOGHAJIBHAI KAMABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 66.1673

35 HMT2000093 DILIPKUMAR GANGARAM 
PRAJAPATI

Male Banaskantha 66.1478

36 HMT2005724 BHARATKUMAR 
ARAJANBHAI VALA

Male Gir Somnath 66.0678

37 HMT2000890 BHAVINKUMAR 
DINESHKUMAR SHAH

Male Mehsana 65.8469

38 HMT2007517 SIMALIBEN ANILKUMAR 
DESAI

Female Surat 65.8283

39 HMT2003991 MAUNIKKUMAR 
PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 65.8216

40 HMT2006096 JAYSHREEBEN 
VITTHALBHAI BHAGAT

Male Valsad 65.7547
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41 HMT2004770 HARESHKUMAR ARVIND 
DARJI

Male Kutch 65.5676

42 HMT2006913 RUTH BEN SAMUEL BHAI 
CHRISTIAN

Female Bharuch 65.5647

43 HMT2002006 RAJNIKANT NARANDAS 
PARMAR

Male Mehsana 65.4537

44 HMT2006748 JAYESHBHAI UMEDBHAI 
PATEL

Male Surat 65.4213

45 HMT2003185 PIYUSHKUMAR JOITARAM 
PATEL

Male Aravalli 65.3946

46 HMT2003787 ALPESHKUMAR RAMDAS 
PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

65.3360

47 HMT2003854 RITENKUMAR 
VISHNUKUMAR PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 65.1821

48 HMT2006375 BHAVESH MADHUBHAI 
KALKANI

Male Surat 65.1280

49 HMT2004059 HARESHKUMAR AMRITLAL 
PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 65.0771

50 HMT2006196 JIGAR RAJESHKUMAR 
SHAH

Male Vadodara 65.0378

51 HMT2000875 PRAVINKUMAR 
DANSUNGBHAI JOSHI

Male Patan 64.9453

52 HMT2001887 KALPESHKUMAR 
CHANDUBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 64.9428

53 HMT2007697 NIKUNJKUMAR 
DASHRATHLAL PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

64.9284

54 HMT2005269 MAMTABEN 
KARASHANBHAI 
KAPADIYA

Female Jamnagar 64.8855

55 HMT2003529 DIPAKBHAI DHIRABHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 64.8731

56 HMT2004218 KEYURKUMAR KIRITBHAI 
SHAH

Male Kheda 64.8161

57 HMT2002353 VISHNUBHAI NATHUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Mehsana 64.7942

58 HMT2005742 PRAVINABEN DEVAJIBHAI 
KAPURIYA

Female Jamnagar 64.7318

59 HMT2000196 SATISHKUMAR 
MITHABHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 64.6503

60 HMT2004703 RAJVIRSINH BATUKSINH 
JADEJA

Male Jamnagar 64.5991
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61 HMT2001810 NIRMALSINH 
GHANSHYAMSINH 
CHUDASAMA

Male Anand 64.5845

62 HMT2007175 MINALBEN 
VINODCHANDRA SHAH

Female Vadodara 64.5790

63 HMT2003265 BHARATKUMAR 
MAFATLAL CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 64.5763

64 HMT2004416 URVIBEN ANKITKUMAR 
BHAVSAR

Female Ahmedabad City 64.5432

65 HMT2003083 SURESHKUMAR 
NAGARBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Patan 64.4927

66 HMT2003590 BABUBHAI RASANGBHAI 
CHAUDHARY

Male Banaskantha 64.2709

67 HMT2005214 JAYDIPSINH 
PRADYUMANSINH GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 64.2490

68 HMT2004212 BHAVESHKUMAR 
JIVABHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 64.1779

69 HMT2004285 BHARATKUMAR 
LAXMANBHAI SENTA

Male Ahmedabad City 64.0445

70 HMT2006380 SHASHIKANT BHAGUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Navsari 64.0133

71 HMT2002979 DEEPIKABEN RAMBHAI 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad City 64.0067

72 HMT2006257 PANKAJBHAI GULABBHAI 
PATEL

Male Navsari 64.0063

73 HMT2001374 SURENDRASINH DIPSANG 
PARMAR

Male Mehsana 64.0032

74 HMT2005186 KALPESH MOHANBHAI 
KUKADIYA

Male Rajkot 63.9854

75 HMT2001107 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
BABULAL PRAJAPATI

Male Banaskantha 63.9666

76 HMT2004929 SHAHIDABEN 
SIRAJMAHAMAD VAHORA

Female Anand 63.9326

77 HMT2001049 RAJANIKANT 
DEVKARANDAS PATEL

Male Anand 63.8686

78 HMT2002751 Dr. AMI VISHNUPRASAD 
ACHARYA

Female Ahmedabad City 63.8539

79 HMT2001642 VINODKUMAR MANILAL 
BAROT

Male Banaskantha 63.8034

80 HMT2005271 DAXABEN BHARATKUMAR 
MANDERA

Female Porbandar 63.7184
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81 HMT2006565 CHIRAGKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI POPAT

Male Surat 63.6772

82 HMT2005102 ASHARAF AHMED 
MAKARANI

Male Rajkot 63.6034

83 HMT2002108 YOGESHKUMAR 
BABUBHAI THAKKAR

Male Gandhinagar 63.4375

84 HMT2003471 RAMESHKUMAR 
CHHAGANLAL BHOI

Male Panchmahal 63.4071

85 HMT2004915 VIPUL PITHABHAI 
CHUDASAMA

Male Junagadh 63.3896

86 HMT2001868 DINESHBHAI KODARBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Aravalli 63.2810

87 HMT2001939 SURESHBHAI AMRUTBHAI 
SUNDHIYA

Male Patan 63.2718

88 HMT2004293 AMRUTBHAI 
TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL

Male Patan 63.2435

89 HMT2004446 PANKAJKUMAR HARIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Aravalli 63.2043

90 HMT2007195 AFROZ MOHAMMEDBHAI 
DHENSA

Male Bharuch 63.1863

91 HMT2003203 MOHAMMADMUSTAK 
SAMSUDDIN SAIYED

Male Patan 63.1486

92 HMT2000092 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 63.0959

93 HMT2004469 YOGESHKUMAR 
NAVJIBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 63.0888

94 HMT2000565 PAVANKUMAR RASIKLAL 
THAKKAR

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

63.0802

95 HMT2003808 ASHOKBHAI RAMANBHAI 
RATHVA

Male Chhotaudepur 62.9729

96 HMT2004731 BHARGAV PUNJABHAI 
BHADARKA

Male Junagadh 62.9417

97 HMT2003965 CHANDULAL NATHALAL 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 62.9390

98 HMT2004553 KANDARPKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI TRIVEDI

Male Ahmedabad City 62.8791

99 HMT2000145 MUKUNDKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

62.7553

100 HMT2005586 BRIJESH CHANDULAL 
THACKER

Male Kutch 62.7210
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101 HMT2001554 ANILKUMAR POPATLAL 
DARAJI

Male Mehsana 62.7206

102 HMT2002651 JAYESHKUMAR 
DEVKARANBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 62.6556

103 HMT2007160 SUNAYANA BALDEVBHAI 
CHAUHAN

Female Navsari 62.6091

104 HMT2000403 VIMALKUMAR BABULAL 
LEVADIYA

Male Kheda 62.5541

105 HMT2002508 Nadoda Anilbhai 
Laxmanbhai 

Male Patan 62.5492

106 HMT2003952 DHRUVKUMAR 
MANUBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 62.5037

107 HMT2006033 Hiren Jadav Male Amreli 62.5025

108 HMT2001360 JAYESHKUMAR 
HARIPRASAD VYAS

Male Patan 62.4300

109 HMT2000252 DINESHBHAI 
MEGHARAJBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 62.4135

110 HMT2004740 ALPABEN SAVJIBHAI 
HOTHI

Female Rajkot 62.3914

111 HMT2006622 KASHMIRA THAKORBHAI 
MISTRY

Female Surat 62.3903

112 HMT2003448 KUNDANBEN BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL

Female Dahod 62.3800

113 HMT2006470 ARUNBHAI BABUBHAI 
SOLANKI

Male Anand 62.3533

114 HMT2007545 HIRENKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL BHATT

Male Surat 62.3350

115 HMT2000207 UPENDRAKUMAR 
SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 62.3286

116 HMT2005576 PRAVINABEN JAMNADAS 
TARPARA

Female Jamnagar 62.2668

117 HMT2005815 MAHESH AMRUTLAL 
TERAIYA

Male Jamnagar 62.2514

118 HMT2001510 KETANKUMAR 
CHANDULAL PATEL

Male Mehsana 62.2186

119 HMT2003007 MANOJKUMAR 
RAMKISHOR 
VISHWAKARMA

Male Gandhinagar 62.1882

120 HMT2004270 CHANDRIKABEN 
VIRCHANDBHAI PATEL

Female Mehsana 62.1553
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121 HMT2003172 SATISHKUMAR 
SHANKARBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 62.0503

122 HMT2007030 SHAILESHBHAI 
MOHANBHAI MACHHI

Male Vadodara 61.9813

123 HMT2002977 HITESHKUMAR MADHAVJI 
KAILA

Male Patan 61.9255

124 HMT2001813 RAJANIKANT 
KAMALASHANKAR DAVE

Male Patan 61.8809

125 HMT2000427 SANDIPKUMAR LAVJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Surendranagar 61.8250

126 HMT2007101 BHARATBHAI MAGANBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Vadodara 61.8204

127 HMT2003357 JAYESHKUMAR RAMABHAI 
PATEL

Male Aravalli 61.7985

128 HMT2003884 RASHMI MADHUBHAI 
GHONIYA

Female Junagadh 61.7686

129 HMT2006826 VAISHALIBEN 
JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Female Vadodara 61.7292

130 HMT2006485 KALPESHKUMAR 
NARANBHAI TANDEL

Male Valsad 61.7226

131 HMT2004608 NARESHKUMAR 
VISHVANATHBHAI DAVE

Male Bhavnagar 61.7035

132 HMT2007240 DEVENDRAKUMAR 
VINUBHAI PATEL

Male Vadodara 61.6993

133 HMT2002458 MANISHKUMAR 
KISHANSINGH 
BHADAURIA

Male Ahmedabad City 61.6467

134 HMT2005305 HITABEN HEMRAJBHAI 
MASHRU

Female Amreli 61.6415

135 HMT2002133 SHAILESHKUMAR 
LAXMANBHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 61.6162

136 HMT2002080 SURJITSINH VADUJI 
RAHEVAR

Male Mehsana 61.5982

137 HMT2000992 SHAILESHKUMAR 
JOITARAM PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 61.5899

138 HMT2003403 ARJUNSINH FATESINH 
TALAR

Male Panchmahal 61.5633

139 HMT2002240 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
SANKALCHAND PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 61.5272

140 HMT2007530 KHATIJABIBI 
MOHMEDZUBER KAGDI

Female Surat 61.5267
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141 HMT2004211 JYOTSNABEN 
MUKESHKUMAR SOLANKI

Female Anand 61.5009

142 HMT2001463 JIGNESHKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI PARMAR

Male Mehsana 61.4685

143 HMT2003336 HEMANTKUMAR 
DHIRAJBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 61.4254

144 HMT2002294 ROHITKUMAR AMBALAL 
JOSHI

Male Gandhinagar 61.3466

145 HMT2000540 HANSAJI KAPURJI 
GAHELOT

Male Banaskantha 61.3435

146 HMT2001448 RISHIKUMAR 
JAYESHKUMAR BHATT

Male Mahisagar 61.3333

147 HMT2003487 ASHABEN 
RUGANATHBHAI PATEL

Female Patan 61.3196

148 HMT2005215 JAYESHKUMAR VIRJIBHAI 
GARALA

Male Gir Somnath 61.2959

149 HMT2003579 MOTIBHAI VERSHIBHAI 
RABARI

Male Gandhinagar 61.2757

150 HMT2004905 DHARMENDRAKUMAR 
SAVJIBHAI THORIA

Male Ahmedabad City 61.2725

151 HMT2004284 NARENDRAKUMAR 
NATVARLAL RAJGOR

Male Mehsana 61.2480

152 HMT2007485 FULCHANDBHAI 
ISHVERBHAI PATEL

Male Surat 61.2352

153 HMT2005032 RIZVAN YUSUFBHAI 
KOTAL

Male Junagadh 61.2017

154 HMT2003527 RAJESHKUMAR ABHERAJ 
CHAUDHARI

Male Banaskantha 61.1788

155 HMT2004358 CHANDUBHAI JIVIDAS 
PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 61.1309

156 HMT2004520 AMRATBHAI TEJRAMBHAI 
ACHARYA

Male Banaskantha 61.1219

157 HMT2006673 BHADRESHKUMAR 
JAYENDRAKUMAR BHATT

Male Vadodara 61.1183

158 HMT2000373 SANJAYKUMAR 
BHAGVANDAS PATEL

Male Mahisagar 61.0924

159 HMT2001654 VILSUBEN VALJIBHAI TANK Female Gandhinagar 61.0552

160 HMT2006555 VIRALKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI CHOKSI

Male Bharuch 61.0311

161 HMT2007674 SUNITA NARSINHBHAI 
DHIMMAR

Female Valsad 61.0102
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162 HMT2006590 PARESHKUMAR 
MULJIBHAI ROHIT

Male Surat 61.0005

163 HMT2003624 PANKAJKUMAR 
DINESHCHANDRA PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 60.9128

164 HMT2001527 MITESHKUMAR 
VITTHALDAS SHAH

Male Gandhinagar 60.8648

165 HMT2002355 VISHNUKUMAR RATILAL 
MODI

Male Banaskantha 60.8618

166 HMT2003836 MANISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI 
PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 60.8267

167 HMT2005090 VANDANABAHEN 
BHUPATBHAI BHATT

Female Amreli 60.8003

168 HMT2004839 DANSING KARMANBHAI 
RAJGOR

Male Banaskantha 60.7811

169 HMT2000535 JAGDISHKUMAR 
PARSOTTAMDAS 
PRAJAPATI

Male Mehsana 60.7044

170 HMT2004681 MITABEN HIRABHAI PATEL Female Kutch 60.6750

171 HMT2003006 BHIKHABHAI GANDALAL 
RAVAL

Male Mehsana 60.6676

172 HMT2003284 GAUTTAMKUMAR 
RAJANIKANT BHATT

Male Sabarkantha 60.6653

173 HMT2007742 ARCHANA MARKANDRAY 
JOSHI

Female Surat 60.6362

174 HMT2002570 CHIRAG HARISHCHANDRA 
LAVLE

Male Ahmedabad City 60.6294

175 HMT2000996 JIGNESHKUMAR BHASKAR 
DAVE

Male Dahod 60.5736

176 HMT2000316 MAHESHBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI MORI

Male Dahod 60.5730

177 HMT2004699 KISHORKUMAR HARAKHJI 
FULTARIYA

Male Rajkot 60.5703

178 HMT2006063 DILIPKUMAR RANJANBHAI 
PATEL

Male Bharuch 60.5496

179 HMT2005195 BHARATI BABULAL 
CHUDASAMA

Female Gir Somnath 60.5475

180 HMT2002177 KAMLESHKUMAR 
JIVABHAI PATEL

Male Mahisagar 60.5447

181 HMT2000509 HARESHKUMAR 
RAMABHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 60.5368

182 HMT2006277 DIPIKA JAGUBHAI PATEL Female Valsad 60.4719
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183 HMT2002970 DINESHKUMAR 
BECHARBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 60.4667

184 HMT2004408 KAMLESHKUMAR 
MADHAVLAL PATEL

Male Banaskantha 60.4510

185 HMT2001252 BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
KAMABHAI PAVARA

Male Kheda 60.4215

186 HMT2002958 KIRITKUMAR CHIMANBHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 60.3985

187 HMT2001400 PRAVINKUMAR 
MAGANLAL PATEL

Male Patan 60.3952

188 HMT2004860 CHINTANKUMAR 
HASMUKHLAL SALAT

Male Kutch 60.3897

189 HMT2005393 BHANUBEN KANJI 
KHORAVA

Female Porbandar 60.3738

190 HMT2000067 JAGDISHKUMAR 
ISHVARBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 60.3719

191 HMT2004661 MAYURKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI UPADHYAY

Male Amreli 60.3642

192 HMT2001837 RAKESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 60.3199

193 HMT2002299 LALABHAI PRAHALADBHAI 
GAJJAR

Male Gandhinagar 60.3040

194 HMT2004833 DHARMESHKUMAR 
RAMESHKUMAR KARELIYA

Male Junagadh 60.2950

195 HMT2004595 AJEETKUMAR MALABHAI 
ZALA

Male Junagadh 60.2936

196 HMT2000188 BHUPENDRA 
BHUDARBHAI BARIYA

Male Panchmahal 60.2691

197 HMT2000541 MANOJKUMAR 
VASANTLAL PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 60.2662

198 HMT2000681 MUKESHBHAI LALBHAI 
DESAI

Male Patan 60.2367

199 HMT2005481 ALPESHKUMAR 
BHIMAJIBHAI BHALODIA

Male Junagadh 60.2301

200 HMT2001516 AMRISHKUMAR 
PRASANNKUMAR PATHAK

Male Anand 60.2019

201 HMT2005619 RAMESHKUMAR VIRJI 
JADAV

Male Morbi 60.1651

202 HMT2005564 RATANSINH KESHUBHA 
JADEJA

Male Kutch 60.1644
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203 HMT2005293 KAUSHIKKUMAR KANTILAL 
DASADIYA

Male Junagadh 60.1504

204 HMT2006636 BHAVNABEN NARESHBHAI 
PARMAR

Female Valsad 60.1346

205 HMT2003015 PRATAPSINH BHUPATSINH 
PARMAR

Male Anand 60.1263

206 HMT2002316 KANUBHAI GORDHANDAS 
DABGAR

Male Mehsana 60.1122

207 HMT2005833 PITHA KACHARA 
KODIYATAR

Male Bhavnagar 60.0998

208 HMT2002810 BHADRESHKUMAR 
VISHNUBHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 60.0936

209 HMT2002402 KETANKUMAR 
HASMUKHKUMAR PATEL

Male Kheda 60.0878

210 HMT2003998 JAYESHKUMAR 
NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL

Male Patan 60.0810

211 HMT2007576 JAYSHREEBEN BABUBHAI 
SOLANKI

Female Ahmedabad City 60.0690

212 HMT2007010 JAYESHKUMAR RAYJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Vadodara 60.0257

213 HMT2001409 JEETENDRAKUMAR 
KARSHANBHAI 
PANSURIYA

Male Junagadh 59.9839

214 HMT2001384 KALPESHKUMAR 
RANCHHODLAL 
PRAJAPATI

Male Sabarkantha 59.9705

215 HMT2004646 JITENDRASINH 
KARSHANBHAI GOHIL

Male Gir Somnath 59.9642

216 HMT2005604 ASHVINKUMAR DAYABHAI 
SENTA

Male Bhavnagar 59.9534

217 HMT2005331 SARIKA HIMATBHAI 
GOHEL

Female Porbandar 59.9222

218 HMT2002714 NIRAVKUMAR 
HASMUKHLAL CHAUHAN

Male Aravalli 59.9171

219 HMT2005398 MANSUKHBHAI 
ARJANBHAI VAGHASIYA

Male Rajkot 59.8833

220 HMT2004030 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA 
PANCHOLI

Male Patan 59.8756

221 HMT2004873 LALITKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI BHUT

Male Rajkot 59.8169
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222 HMT2003825 RAMESHBHAI HIRABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 59.7857

223 HMT2005820 VIKRAMBHAI BALABHAI 
MANJARIA

Male Amreli 59.7768

224 HMT2004240 VASANTKUMAR 
NARAYANBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 59.7358

225 HMT2005744 CHIMANBHAI NAGJIBHAI 
BHADARKA

Male Bhavnagar 59.7150

226 HMT2001816 KRUPABAHEN 
PURUSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL

Female Patan 59.6703

227 HMT2003070 AVNISHKUMAR BABUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 59.6703

228 HMT2004209 Bharatsinh Parbatsinh 
Rathod

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

59.6438

229 HMT2003474 PIYUSHKUMAR 
VASANTLAL JOSHI

Male Sabarkantha 59.6205

230 HMT2002569 KANAIYALAL RAMJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 59.6085

231 HMT2001051 MANOJKUMAR 
LAXMICHAND 
REVADIWALA

Male Banaskantha 59.5946

232 HMT2005475 MALTIKUMARI 
MANSUKHLAL PATEL

Female Jamnagar 59.5900

233 HMT2000125 MAYANK DINESHBHAI 
BHATT

Male Aravalli 59.5613

234 HMT2006066 MANOJKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI PATEL

Male Navsari 59.5359

235 HMT2001056 KIRTIKUMAR SHANTILAL 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 59.5130

236 HMT2004714 NUTANBEN PRANLAL 
AGRAVAT

Female Amreli 59.4541

237 HMT2007116 ISHWARBHAI 
PARSOTTAMBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Bharuch 59.4530

238 HMT2003533 TARUNKUMAR 
BAHADURSINH JADAV

Male Anand 59.4490

239 HMT2000652 GIRIRAJSINH 
GHANSHYAMSINH GOHIL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

59.4111

240 HMT2003560 GIRISHKUMAR KANTILAL 
PATEL

Male Panchmahal 59.4088
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241 HMT2003898 TRUPTIBEN 
SUBHASHCHANDRA 
BHOJAK

Female Anand 59.3536

242 HMT2000598 VIPULKUMAR 
SAGARAMBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 59.3506

243 HMT2005660 RITAKUMARI LALJIBHAI 
PATEL

Female Amreli 59.3438

244 HMT2003419 DHARMENDRAKUMAR 
MAFATLAL PRAJAPATI

Male Gandhinagar 59.3288

245 HMT2007323 AMITKUMAR DHIRUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Bharuch 59.2719

246 HMT2001048 AVINASHBHAI SURJIBHAI 
DAMOR

Male Kheda 59.2663

247 HMT2001736 HIRABHAI LAXMANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 59.2499

248 HMT2006434 Sarjansinh Ambaliya Male Bharuch 59.2303

249 HMT2002106 DHARMESHKUMAR 
NARAYANPRASAD 
DWIVEDI

Male Ahmedabad City 59.2190

250 HMT2001890 RAJESHKUMAR 
PUNJABHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 59.2165

251 HMT2006175 SONAL BALWANT 
KOSAMBIA

Female Surat 59.1789

252 HMT2000446 PRAKASHCHANDRA 
MOKAMBHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 59.1706

253 HMT2003157 JAYDIPSINH HIMMATSINH 
MAKWANA

Male Surendranagar 59.1420

254 HMT2004519 KAMLESH PRAHLADBHAI 
SUTAR

Male Mehsana 59.1369

255 HMT2000263 DHARABAHEN 
KIRITKUMAR JOSHI

Female Aravalli 59.1166

256 HMT2006317 RASIKLAL TULSHIBHAI 
DHANANI

Male Surat 59.1076

257 HMT2003865 AJAYKUMAR AMBALAL 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 59.0992

258 HMT2006158 MITALKUMARI 
NATVARLAL PATEL

Female Tapi 59.0844

259 HMT2004626 AMITKUMAR CHIMANLAL 
MAKAVANA

Male Kutch 59.0572
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260 HMT2001530 BHANUBEN ISHVARBHAI 
DESAI

Female Banaskantha 59.0392

261 HMT2005904 RASHMI VIRAJLAL 
PARMAR

Female Kutch 58.9900

262 HMT2000516 PANKAJKUMAR 
NAROTTAMBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Aravalli 58.9650

263 HMT2000726 KANAKSINH HIMATSINH 
PARMAR

Male Banaskantha 58.9537

264 HMT2000033 PINAKIN NAVJIBHAI PATEL Male Aravalli 58.9514

265 HMT2004280 NASIM SATTARBHAI 
VAHORA

Female Mahisagar 58.9514

266 HMT2003326 DINESHKUMAR 
SHIVABHAI MEWADA

Male Mehsana 58.9486

267 HMT2002899 DIGVIJAYSINH BATUKSINH 
ZALA

Male Anand 58.9352

268 HMT2005923 DHWANI YASHVANTBHAI 
DESAI

Female Jamnagar 58.8937

269 HMT2001996 MAHESHKUMAR 
REVABHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 58.8501

270 HMT2005663 DEEPAKBHAI KISHORBHAI 
BASUMIYA

Male Porbandar 58.8254

271 HMT2006111 KIRTIKUMAR GOVINDLAL 
PATEL

Male Narmada 58.8014

272 HMT2005985 KANABHAI NARANBHAI 
NANDANIYA

Male Junagadh 58.7936

273 HMT2002190 ASHWINKUMAR 
SURYAKANT THAKAR

Male Mehsana 58.7771

274 HMT2005518 SAHDEVSINH 
SANGRAMSINH GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 58.7416

275 HMT2003333 Rajeshkumar Prahladbhai 
Patel 

Male Mehsana 58.7097

276 HMT2002273 ALPESHKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 58.7047

277 HMT2003940 SHAKTIKUMAR 
AMARSANG NAKUM

Male Kheda 58.6800

278 HMT2000213 DR HASMUKHBHAI 
BHIKHABHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 58.6620

279 HMT2002913 DHARMENDRAKUMAR 
NAVJIBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 58.6544
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280 HMT2000214 DIPAKBHAI HIRABHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 58.6039

281 HMT2004737 VIPULKUMAR LAVAJIBHAI 
BARAIYA

Male Bhavnagar 58.5887

282 HMT2002777 ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL 
PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 58.5645

283 HMT2002745 NILESHKUMAR 
PRABHUDAS PATEL

Male Mahisagar 58.5612

284 HMT2000379 BHARATKUMAR 
BHALAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 58.5220

285 HMT2007661 MUSTUFARAZA 
MOHAMMEDMOOSA 
RAZVI

Male Vadodara 58.5185

286 HMT2001652 BHAVESHKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI

Male Gandhinagar 58.5164

287 HMT2006929 SANJAYKUMAR MANILAL 
BAROT

Male Vadodara 58.5135

288 HMT2004395 ARVIND MOHARSINGH 
RAJPUT

Male Ahmedabad City 58.5031

289 HMT2005377 KISHORKUMAR VELJIBHAI 
MANDAVIYA

Male Amreli 58.4818

290 HMT2004436 PARSOTTAMBHAI 
TEJRAMBHAI JOSHI

Male Patan 58.4802

291 HMT2002921 SANJAYKUMAR 
VISHNUBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 58.4726

292 HMT2002148 TINABAHEN 
LAXMISHANKAR PANDYA

Female Ahmedabad City 58.4462

293 HMT2003731 JAGRUTIBEN 
SHANKARBHAI TANDEL

Female Chhotaudepur 58.4410

294 HMT2006758 MANOJBHAI PARBHUBHAI 
AHIR

Male Navsari 58.4391

295 HMT2004486 MUKESHKUMAR VRAJLAL 
BAROT

Male Banaskantha 58.4380

296 HMT2004468 HITESHKUMAR 
PUNAMBHAI PATELIYA

Male Anand 58.4251

297 HMT2007490 JAYSHRIBEN HAMIRBHAI 
DIVRANIYA

Female Surat 58.4202

298 HMT2003497 JIGNESH KUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH

Male Panchmahal 58.4063

299 HMT2001281 DEVJIBHAI BHEMABHAI 
PATEL

Male Banaskantha 58.3996
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300 HMT2005456 HARSHITKUMAR 
RAMNIKLAL PUROHIT

Male Gir Somnath 58.3992

301 HMT2000728 THAKKAR VIJAYKUMAR 
CHAMPAKLAL 

Male Anand 58.3986

302 HMT2007332 MAHESHBHAI RAMJUBHAI 
CHAURYA

Male Navsari 58.3808

303 HMT2003867 YASMINABANU 
ALLARAKHA MANSURI

Male Ahmedabad City 58.3535

304 HMT2004011 DINESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Sabarkantha 58.3513

305 HMT2002152 GIRISHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Anand 58.3507

306 HMT2004568 NIMESHKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI DUBARIA

Male Rajkot 58.3426

307 HMT2005159 HIRIBEN MERAMAN 
PINDARIYA

Female Devbhoomi 
Dwarka

58.3363

308 HMT2000449 KALPESHKUMAR 
SOMABHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 58.3183

309 HMT2000436 SONAL KESHAVLAL PATEL Female Mehsana 58.3092

310 HMT2001152 GAMBHIRSINH 
LAXMANBHAI GOHIL

Male Surendranagar 58.2711

311 HMT2004390 PRAVINBHAI HARIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Mehsana 58.2633

312 HMT2000108 MAYURKUMAR 
VIRAMBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 58.2433

313 HMT2001341 KASHMIRA PANNALAL 
NIMAVAT

Female Panchmahal 58.2407

314 HMT2007675 GERSHOMBHAI 
ISHWARDAS VAGHELA

Male Vadodara 58.2346

315 HMT2007598 ZULFIKAR SAFAKATHUSEN 
VOHRA

Male Vadodara 58.2250

316 HMT2001713 SUNILKUMAR KANJIBHAI 
GAMETI

Male Sabarkantha 58.2013

317 HMT2002555 MUKESHKUMAR 
KARANSINH CHAVDA

Male Anand 58.1930

318 HMT2002697 MANSINHBHAI 
CHELABHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 58.1905

319 HMT2003728 NARESHKUMAR 
RANACHHODBHAI 
BHALAIYA

Male Surendranagar 58.1843
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320 HMT2004046 ASHVINKUMAR 
RAMANLAL PATEL

Male Aravalli 58.1819

321 HMT2001266 ARVINDBHAI 
BALVANTBHAI VAGHELA

Male Anand 58.1730

322 HMT2006957 FALGUNI JIGAR MEHTA Female Valsad 58.1652

323 HMT2004895 JAYSHREEBEN 
PARSOTAMBHAI 
PANSURIYA

Female Rajkot 58.1490

324 HMT2006991 MITESH CHIMANLAL 
PATEL

Male Valsad 58.1412

325 HMT2005762 DHANJIBHAI NARANBHAI 
SENTA

Male Amreli 58.1179

326 HMT2003351 CHIRAGKUMAR 
MANUBHAI MACWAN

Male Anand 58.0828

327 HMT2005328 BHUPATBHAI NARANBHAI 
CHAVADA

Male Junagadh 58.0656

328 HMT2002648 AMRATBHAI HAMIRBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 58.0403

329 HMT2003081 KUNDANBEN 
PARASOTTAMBHAI PATEL

Female Mehsana 58.0324

330 HMT2007508 SHALINKUMAR 
GOPALBHAI PATEL

Male Surat 58.0304

331 HMT2007436 RAVIBHAI DAHYABHAI 
TANDEL

Male Valsad 58.0171

332 HMT2004634 HIREN PARSHURAMBHAI 
UPADHYAY

Male Bhavnagar 57.9991

333 HMT2000811 PANKAJKUMAR 
HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 57.9793

334 HMT2007604 ALKABEN BABUBHAI 
CHHAYANI

Female Surat 57.9781

335 HMT2001663 GHANSHYAM ADARJI 
PARMAR

Male Gandhinagar 57.9733

336 HMT2007039 HEMANTKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI PATEL

Male Navsari 57.9536

337 HMT2005036 MAHESH JETHALAL 
PARMAR

Male Kutch 57.9422

338 HMT2003559 BHAGAVTIBEN 
RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Female Sabarkantha 57.9081

339 HMT2004235 BHURABHAI 
DANSUNGBHAI RAVAL

Male Gandhinagar 57.8934
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340 HMT2005110 FATMABEN RASULBHAI 
DHOLITAR

Female Kutch 57.8879

341 HMT2003148 BISAMILLAHBEGAM 
AHMEDMIYA KAJI

Female Patan 57.8860

342 HMT2001229 SANJAYKUMAR 
BHIKHALAL PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 57.8710

343 HMT2005554 YUNUSBHAI DAUDBHAI 
SAVAT

Male Amreli 57.8535

344 HMT2002226 SABIRALI MIYASAB SAIYAD Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

57.8484

345 HMT2006046 BABULAL MITHABHAI 
BARAIYA

Male Bhavnagar 57.8288

346 HMT2001607 HARIHARSINH 
BALVANTSINH VAGHELA

Male Surendranagar 57.8285

347 HMT2006701 DIPAKKUMAR 
SUMANBHAI AHIR

Male Navsari 57.8146

348 HMT2004625 KANABHAI NARANBHAI 
PITHIYA

Male Junagadh 57.7967

349 HMT2000401 SHAILESHKUMAR 
POPATBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 57.7951

350 HMT2003700 Ashwinkumar Kanubhai 
Rathod

Male Anand 57.7859

351 HMT2004650 HITENDRA RAMJIBHAI 
KAPURIYA

Male Rajkot 57.7712

352 HMT2002166 DASHRATHBHAI 
KESHUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Banaskantha 57.7091

353 HMT2000179 BHAVINKUMAR 
JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 57.7012

354 HMT2004140 RAKESHKUMAR LILABHAI 
DESAI

Male Sabarkantha 57.6991

355 HMT2006374 MAHESHBHAI 
PUNAMBHAI MACHHI

Male Vadodara 57.6824

356 HMT2005488 VIJAYKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
GUNDANIA

Male Amreli 57.6742

357 HMT2005894 PRAKASHKUMAR 
BALKRISHNABHAI JANI

Male Ahmedabad City 57.6671

358 HMT2002532 BHARATSINH 
CHAMANSINH JADEJA

Male Anand 57.6631

359 HMT2001898 MITAL PRABHUDAS 
DARANIYA

Male Anand 57.6180
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360 HMT2002944 KETANKUMAR ISHWARLAL 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 57.6157

361 HMT2004107 RAFIQBHAI ISMAILBHAI 
MANSURI

Male Gandhinagar 57.6156

362 HMT2003100 DIPAKKUMAR MULJIBHAI 
RATHOD

Male Surendranagar 57.5923

363 HMT2004557 NARENDRASINH 
KODARSINH DABHI

Male Aravalli 57.5707

364 HMT2003366 KANCHANBEN REVABHAI 
PATEL

Female Sabarkantha 57.5518

365 HMT2006681 KAILASHBAHEN 
CHAMPAKBHAI PATEL

Female Navsari 57.5414

366 HMT2002035 JAYESHKUMAR 
RAMANBHAI PATEL

Male Dahod 57.5404

367 HMT2001023 KHEMABHAI JODHIYABHAI 
PATEL

Male Dahod 57.5363

368 HMT2005284 MERAMAN KARABHAI 
GOJIYA

Male Junagadh 57.5343

369 HMT2003803 SHAILENDRASINH 
KHUSHALSINH RAJPUT

Male Banaskantha 57.5338

370 HMT2006089 AMITKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 
NIZAMA

Male Bharuch 57.5248

371 HMT2007760 Jayantkumar Rayjibhai 
Patel

Male Vadodara 57.5038

372 HMT2002340 BIPINCHANDRA VARJIBHAI 
DAMOR

Male Panchmahal 57.4805

373 HMT2001818 ROBINSON GABRIEL ROY Male Anand 57.4730

374 HMT2003136 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL PRAJAPATI

Male Mehsana 57.4645

375 HMT2001877 DILIPSINH JASHVANTSINH 
CHAUHAN

Male Kheda 57.4361

376 HMT2005854 ASHWINKUMAR 
SHAMJIBHAI KABARIYA

Male Amreli 57.4334

377 HMT2006045 NILESHKUMAR 
VITHALBHAI KOTHADIA

Male Amreli 57.4328

378 HMT2002263 VALABHAI LAKHMANBHAI 
PATEL

Male Banaskantha 57.4191

379 HMT2007554 NATUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Vadodara 57.3948

380 HMT2003967 Chiragkumar 
Ramchanddas Panchal

Male Banaskantha 57.3939
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381 HMT2001609 KARASHANBHAI 
GOBARBHAI RABARI

Male Sabarkantha 57.3865

382 HMT2004492 Mukeshbhai Javuji Thakor Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

57.3837

383 HMT2003536 KANTIBHAI LAXMANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 57.3667

384 HMT2002664 DAXABEN BHAVANBHAI 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad City 57.3630

385 HMT2000150 BALVANTBHAI 
MANSUKHLAL RAVAL

Male Banaskantha 57.3611

386 HMT2001343 YUKTIBEN 
MAHESHKUMAR 
PANCHAL

Female Dahod 57.3582

387 HMT2004124 SHRADDHA 
NARENDRABHAI JOSHI

Female Ahmedabad City 57.3512

388 HMT2000414 SOMAJI BABUJI THAKOR Male Patan 57.3358

389 HMT2001523 NITINKUMAR 
PRAGAJIBHAI PITHADIYA

Male Anand 57.3226

390 HMT2002070 SURESHKUMAR 
GOVINDBHAI MAKWANA

Male Surendranagar 57.3159

391 HMT2005507 SWATIBEN NANDLALBHAI 
DEVMURARI

Female Rajkot 57.3123

392 HMT2006646 AJAYKUMAR MOHANLAL 
PATEL

Male Navsari 57.3070

393 HMT2002423 AMRUTGIRI SOMGIRI 
GAUSWAMI

Male Banaskantha 57.2944

394 HMT2007466 PRADIPSINH ABHESINH 
SINDHA

Male Anand 57.2818

395 HMT2002600 MITULKUMAR 
NARESHKUMAR BHATIA

Male Panchmahal 57.2817

396 HMT2000307 JAYRAM KANTILAL PATEL Male Mehsana 57.2660

397 HMT2001255 RAKESHKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANT SHUKLA

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

57.2352

398 HMT2000950 KIRTIKUMAR VISABHAI 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 57.2173

399 HMT2000849 BHADRESHKUMAR 
BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Kheda 57.2124

400 HMT2003637 NAGINBHAI HIRABHAI 
DODIYA

Male Dahod 57.2097

401 HMT2005587 RAJESHKUMAR HAKUBHAI 
KHACHAR

Male Amreli 57.2051
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402 HMT2005345 JIGNESHKUMAR 
RANABHAI GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 57.1807

403 HMT2003222 DUSHYANTKUMAR 
VASUDEV SUTHAR

Male Dahod 57.1695

404 HMT2000674 DAXABEN BABUBHAI 
BHARWAD

Female Panchmahal 57.1363

405 HMT2006684 ARUNKUMAR 
BHIKHUBHAI PARMAR

Male Surat 57.1271

406 HMT2001707 LALITKUMAR MULJIBHAI 
RATHOD

Male Panchmahal 57.1013

407 HMT2006823 JYOTIBEN KHANDUBHAI 
TANDEL

Female Surat 57.0999

408 HMT2000795 HIMANSHU 
PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

Male Banaskantha 57.0969

409 HMT2000219 GIRISHBHAI SHIVABHAI 
PATEL

Male Mahisagar 57.0958

410 HMT2002225 MAVAJIBHAI 
MANSANGBHAI PATEL

Male Banaskantha 57.0862

411 HMT2004403 SUNILKUMAR PRUTHVIRAJ 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 57.0821

412 HMT2003832 JAYESHKUMAR BALUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 57.0595

413 HMT2002028 RAJNIKANT ISHWARLAL 
PARMAR

Male Mehsana 57.0490

414 HMT2001236 PURNIMABEN SALAMSINH 
PARMAR

Female Panchmahal 57.0247

415 HMT2001342 RAJESHKUMAR 
HARIKISHAN SHAH

Male Mehsana 57.0171

416 HMT2006100 MANISHABEN 
LAXMANBHAI PATEL

Female Vadodara 57.0122

417 HMT2003478 HARSHADKUMAR 
KACHARABHAI JOSHI

Male Mehsana 57.0078

418 HMT2002077 BHADRESHKUMAR 
SURESHBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 56.9998

419 HMT2005462 PUNITA KANTILAL RAVAL Female Kutch 56.9957

420 HMT2005370 KAUSHIKKUMAR 
NANALAL THAKAR

Male Bhavnagar 56.9928

421 HMT2006998 ANILKUMAR MAGANLAL 
PATEL

Male Navsari 56.9835

422 HMT2003062 MAHESHKUMAR 
BABARBHAI PATEL

Male Mahisagar 56.9763
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423 HMT2002277 AJITKUMAR BABULAL 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 56.9560

424 HMT2004104 NARESHKUMAR AMBALAL 
JOSHI

Male Banaskantha 56.9307

425 HMT2002518 BHARATKUMAR 
JETHABHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 56.9136

426 HMT2000576 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
BHAICHANDBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 56.8998

427 HMT2005657 RAMESHKUMAR JINABHAI 
GUJARIYA

Male Bhavnagar 56.8847

428 HMT2000312 CHIRAGKUMAR 
KANUBHAI SOLANKI

Male Kheda 56.8833

429 HMT2007356 DILIPKUMAR HARIDAS 
PATEL

Male Vadodara 56.8781

430 HMT2005579 MIHIRSEN NATUBHA 
JADEJA

Male Kutch 56.8748

431 HMT2006340 HITENDRAKUMAR 
DURLABHBHAI DHIMMAR

Male Navsari 56.8525

432 HMT2005545 SHANTOK LILABHAI 
AGATH

Female Porbandar 56.8495

433 HMT2002523 MEHULKUMAR 
HIMMATBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

56.8336

434 HMT2005046 RAMBHAI NATHABHAI 
KESHVALA

Male Amreli 56.8304

435 HMT2003120 SAROJBEN RAGHJIBHAI 
DESAI

Female Mehsana 56.8252

436 HMT2007385 YATINKUMAR MOHANLAL 
SHAH

Male Valsad 56.7702

437 HMT2003919 PRAVINCHANDRA 
HANSRAJBHAI SATAPARA

Male Surendranagar 56.7539

438 HMT2004804 HARIBHAI BHANABHAI 
VALA

Male Rajkot 56.7469

439 HMT2005863 BHARATKUMAR 
MADHAVJIBHAI SAVALIYA

Male Junagadh 56.7468

440 HMT2000319 Maheshkumar Rameshbhai 
Suthar

Male Mehsana 56.7411

441 HMT2003775 MITALKUMAR BABUBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Kheda 56.7358

442 HMT2006334 KINNARI YASHVANTRAI 
DESAI

Female Navsari 56.7278
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443 HMT2000289 SANJAYKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 56.7252

444 HMT2002381 SURESHKUMAR 
AMRABHAI CHAUDHARY

Male Banaskantha 56.7101

445 HMT2000727 SHALILESHKUMAR 
HIRABHAI SOLANKI

Male Sabarkantha 56.6862

446 HMT2005024 HITENDRASINH KIRITSINH 
GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 56.6861

447 HMT2001419 NITESHKUMAR TAGJIBHAI 
BAROT

Male Banaskantha 56.6790

448 HMT2001086 DINESHKUMAR KANTILAL 
BARIA

Male Chhotaudepur 56.6590

449 HMT2000880 DEVKARANBHAI 
REVABHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 56.6357

450 HMT2005558 RAJABHAI LAKHMANBHAI 
GHOGHARI

Male Bhavnagar 56.6009

451 HMT2002318 VANITABEN JIVABHAI 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad City 56.5953

452 HMT2007613 SNEHALKUMAR 
WILLIAMBHAI RATHOD

Male Bharuch 56.5805

453 HMT2006983 MAGANBHAI NATHABHAI 
SOLANKI

Male Surat 56.5779

454 HMT2002863 DILIPKUMAR VRUJLAL 
MALVANIYA

Male Ahmedabad City 56.5555

455 HMT2005758 SEJAL KHIMAJIBHAI 
KATARIYA

Female Junagadh 56.5486

456 HMT2004559 AJAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
DEVDA

Male Banaskantha 56.5382

457 HMT2000380 NARENDRASINH 
CHHAGANSINH GELOT

Male Banaskantha 56.5324

458 HMT2000949 KIRTANBHAI 
DINESHCHANDRA BHATT

Male Gandhinagar 56.5304

459 HMT2004036 SURESHBHAI KANTILAL 
PRAJAPATI

Male Patan 56.5295

460 HMT2004717 SHILPABEN GIRDHARBHAI 
AKBARI

Female Rajkot 56.5250

461 HMT2007150 HEMABEN MANGUBHAI 
PATEL

Female Surat 56.5154

462 HMT2005413 KANTILAL GOPALBHAI 
VIRAMGAMA

Male Rajkot 56.4735
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463 HMT2006356 CHETANKUMAR 
BHAGUBHAI PATEL

Male Navsari 56.4695

464 HMT2000745 NIMISHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL CHAUHAN

Male Banaskantha 56.4571

465 HMT2004790 DR SARMAN 
LAKHMANBHAI SOLANKI

Male Kutch 56.4502

466 HMT2006383 PRADNYA KISHOR 
MALPURKAR

Female Tapi 56.4123

467 HMT2004367 ASHVINBHAI MAGANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Mehsana 56.4119

468 HMT2002456 MUKESHBHAI SOMABHAI 
BARIA

Male Panchmahal 56.4073

469 HMT2005154 HANSABEN 
BHAGVANBHAI ZALA

Female Porbandar 56.3805

470 HMT2006745 HETALBEN ASHOKBHAI 
GAMIT

Female Tapi 56.3631

471 HMT2005463 HEMENDRAKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL VAISHNAV

Male Rajkot 56.3280

472 HMT2007795 CHETANKUMAR 
BALKRUSHNA TANDEL

Male Navsari 56.3250

473 HMT2000838 JAIMINIBEN MAGANLAL 
PATEL

Female Kheda 56.3093

474 HMT2004256 MEHULKUMAR SAJNBHAI 
RABARI

Male Surendranagar 56.2934

475 HMT2004723 GHANSHYAM LALJIBHAI 
AKHAJA

Male Amreli 56.2813

476 HMT2001924 JAYESHBHAI KANUBHAI 
BHERAIYA

Male Surendranagar 56.2674

477 HMT2007509 Jeevanbhai Damajibhai 
Khunt

Male Bharuch 56.2563

478 HMT2005400 UTTAMKUMAR KALUBHAI 
DAHIYA

Male Bhavnagar 56.2532

479 HMT2002236 Hitesh Ramesh bhai 
Panchal

Male Ahmedabad City 56.2493

480 HMT2005443 KHENGAR GOVIND 
CHAUHAN

Male Gir Somnath 56.2109

481 HMT2005469 VIJAYKUMAR NARANBHAI 
MAKWANA

Male Rajkot 56.1907

482 HMT2000370 KALPESHKUMAR SURSINH 
HATHILA

Male Dahod 56.1679
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483 HMT2000151 UDAYKUMAR SAMUEL 
MACWAN

Male Kheda 56.1649

484 HMT2004458 MEHULKUMAR SOMABHAI 
PATEL

Male Aravalli 56.1509

485 HMT2000002 PRADIPKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
VATALIYA

Male Kheda 56.1493

486 HMT2004866 JAGDISHKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI 
MAKWANA

Male Bhavnagar 56.1480

487 HMT2004855 JESINGBHAI NARSINGBHAI 
MORI

Male Junagadh 56.1470

488 HMT2004071 BHARATKUMAR 
BABUBHAI PATEL

Male Mahisagar 56.1357

489 HMT2006575 UDAYKUMAR 
CHAMPAKLAL RANA

Male Tapi 56.1292

490 HMT2007628 NILESHKUMAR 
JITENDRAPRASAD TIWARI

Male Bharuch 56.1164

491 HMT2006179 VINODBHAI VISHNUBHAI 
BAGLE

Male Navsari 56.1081

492 HMT2003013 ARCHANABEN AMBALAL 
PATEL

Female Banaskantha 56.0811

493 HMT2000697 KAMLESHKUMAR 
VIRCHANDBHAI 
CHAUHAN

Male Banaskantha 56.0724

494 HMT2004571 TORALBEN 
DHANUPRASAD JANI

Female Bhavnagar 56.0597

495 HMT2006840 SARITA CHHANABHAI 
VASAVA

Female Surat 56.0554

496 HMT2003288 NILESHKUMAR 
MANDANBHAI HERBHA

Male Anand 56.0552

497 HMT2006364 DINESHKUMAR 
BHANUPRASAD RATHOD

Male Surat 56.0543

498 HMT2001781 AHEMADABBAS 
GULAMABBAS KARMULA

Male Mehsana 56.0276

499 HMT2007411 BALIRAM KASHINATH 
CHAUDHARI

Male Tapi 56.0199

500 HMT2000405 PRUTHVIRAJ 
GHANSHYAMBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Surendranagar 56.0089
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501 HMT2006026 VANDANABEN 
SUKHARAMBHAI 
HARIYANI

Female Bhavnagar 56.0047

502 HMT2004391 HIRENKUMAR SHANTILAL 
PANDYA

Male Mahisagar 55.9947

503 HMT2000295 Arvindbhai Bhikhabhai 
Prajapati

Male Mehsana 55.9833

504 HMT2002652 MAHESHKUMAR 
LAXMANBHAI DODIYA

Male Mehsana 55.9777

505 HMT2003084 DHARMENDRAKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 55.9583

506 HMT2003782 MEENABEN MELABHAI 
VASAVA

Female Anand 55.9510

507 HMT2000122 HARUNBHAI DAUDBHAI 
AJMERI

Male Ahmedabad City 55.9325

508 HMT2003292 PARASKUMAR 
JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 55.9316

509 HMT2000979 BHADRESHKUMAR 
KIRTIKUMAR UPADHYAY

Male Aravalli 55.9253

510 HMT2002732 JASVANTKUMAR 
VALABHAI KORALI

Male Dahod 55.9229

511 HMT2000500 MANISHKUMAR JETHALAL 
PARMAR

Male Sabarkantha 55.9206

512 HMT2006462 AKASHKUMAR RAMSINH 
PARGI

Male Navsari 55.9139

513 HMT2001250 YOGESHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 55.8940

514 HMT2007470 PANKAJKUMAR 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL

Male Bharuch 55.8774

515 HMT2004026 HARESHKUMAR 
RAMANLAL PATEL

Male Anand 55.8562

516 HMT2005338 AJITKUMAR JIVABHAI 
KHACHAR

Male Amreli 55.8324

517 HMT2003713 PRAVINKUMAR VASUDEV 
TRIVEDI

Male Banaskantha 55.8188

518 HMT2004870 RAJESH DEVSHIBHAI 
VASRA

Male Devbhoomi 
Dwarka

55.8135

519 HMT2007572 RAJESHBHAI SONUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Navsari 55.8122

520 HMT2000077 SNEHALKUMARI 
LAXMANSINH BARAD

Female Ahmedabad City 55.8067
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521 HMT2006267 VISHALKUMAR 
RAMANBHAI PATEL

Male Navsari 55.7948

522 HMT2004877 AJAYKUMAR HARIBHAI 
DHANDHALYA

Male Morbi 55.7941

523 HMT2000039 GOVINDBHAI JENABHAI 
MAKWANA

Male Dahod 55.7879

524 HMT2003773 MANISHKUMAR 
BAHECHARBHAI 
CHAUDHARY

Male Mehsana 55.7822

525 HMT2006328 ISHVARBHAI BABARBHAI 
PATEL

Male Bharuch 55.7733

526 HMT2002580 MITESH KUMAR 
PRAVINCHANDRA SHUKLA

Male Gandhinagar 55.7645

527 HMT2005122 DIPAK RAMNIKLAL 
ACHARYA

Male Rajkot 55.7517

528 HMT2001161 SURESHKUMAR 
DHANJIBHAI JOSHI

Male Banaskantha 55.7238

529 HMT2006469 JAMNADAS 
CHHANIYABHAI TANDEL

Male Valsad 55.7228

530 HMT2004314 DIPESHKUMAR TULSIDAS 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 55.7170

531 HMT2000356 SHARMA 
YOGENDRAKUMAR 
CHIMANBHAI

Male Kheda 55.7162

532 HMT2006857 JAYESHKUMAR SOMABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Vadodara 55.6998

533 HMT2001562 NILABEN BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL

Female Kheda 55.6953

534 HMT2004652 MAGANLAL GOVINDBHAI 
SOLANKI

Male Rajkot 55.6914

535 HMT2005414 Vinod Chavda Male Kutch 55.6784

536 HMT2002698 MEHUL DAHYABHAI 
LAKHIYA

Male Gandhinagar 55.6734

537 HMT2007526 ARUNABEN PRABHATSINH 
PRANKADA

Female Narmada 55.6622

538 HMT2002233 MAHESHBHAI 
MANGALBHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 55.6557

539 HMT2004673 VARJANGBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI BARAD

Male Gir Somnath 55.6357

540 HMT2003079 ASHOKKUMAR RASIKLAL 
THAKKAR

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

55.6281
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541 HMT2004487 HAMIDKHAN JAFARKHAN 
MALIK

Male Mehsana 55.6281

542 HMT2000944 KAVITABAHEN 
CHANDRAKANTBHAI 
BHATT

Female Anand 55.6231

543 HMT2006028 RAGHUVIRPRASAD 
BIHARIDAS AGRAVAT

Male Junagadh 55.6202

544 HMT2002844 PARESHKUMAR 
CHANDULAL RAVAL

Male Botad 55.6142

545 HMT2005589 VIPULKUMAR DHANJIBHAI 
KORAT

Male Rajkot 55.5757

546 HMT2000411 DIPIKABAHEN LALLUBHAI 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad 
Rural

55.5696

547 HMT2005682 PIYUSHKUMAR 
MANSUKHLAL MEHTA

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

55.5594

548 HMT2002760 NILESHKUMAR 
BHIKHABHAI PATEL

Male Dahod 55.5421

549 HMT2001784 JASVANTSINH JAYSINH 
MORI

Male Surendranagar 55.5355

550 HMT2005801 AMIT HEMATLAL CHAVDA Male Rajkot 55.5244

551 HMT2007245 NEETESHBHAI GAMJUBHAI 
CHAVADHARI

Male Dang 55.5244

552 HMT2004812 HANSABEN 
BHARATKUMAR MAVANI

Female Jamnagar 55.5158

553 HMT2007074 RACHNAKUMARI 
ARVINDBHAI PATEL

Female Navsari 55.4940

554 HMT2007595 PINAKIN GANESHBHAI 
PATEL

Male Navsari 55.4863

555 HMT2002875 VINUBHAI PARVATBHAI 
BARIA

Male Mahisagar 55.4854

556 HMT2006905 KRUTIKABEN 
KISHORCHANDRA MODI

Female Bharuch 55.4599

557 HMT2001534 RAKESHKUMAR 
PURUSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL

Male Kheda 55.4538

558 HMT2006825 RAJESHKUMAR KIKUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Valsad 55.4429

559 HMT2005314 SUJITKUMAR JAYANTILAL 
TRIVEDI

Male Amreli 55.4314

560 HMT2005979 INDIRABEN KHODABHAI 
RATHOD

Female Kutch 55.4300
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561 HMT2000669 JOHNSON IGNASHBHAI 
CHRISTIAN

Male Kheda 55.4036

562 HMT2003483 REKHABEN SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL

Female Ahmedabad City 55.3951

563 HMT2001182 RAVABHAI BHURABHAI 
BHARVAD

Male Anand 55.3635

564 HMT2003156 KAMLESHBHAI 
NARSHIBHAI VIRAMGAMA

Male Ahmedabad City 55.3556

565 HMT2005417 VIMALKUMAR ARJANBHAI 
ADROJA

Male Jamnagar 55.3486

566 HMT2005197 MANSINH BHIKHABHAI 
DODIA

Male Junagadh 55.3472

567 HMT2005496 BURAHANUDIN 
IBRAHIMBHAI MATHAKIYA

Male Morbi 55.3296

568 HMT2004168 AMRIT KESHABHAI PATEL Male Ahmedabad City 55.3288

569 HMT2005951 KUNJAL RASIKBHAI 
KUBAVAT

Female Rajkot 55.3004

570 HMT2004180 KIRANKUMAR SHANABHAI 
PARMAR

Male Kheda 55.2950

571 HMT2005205 LERUBHA JETHUBHA 
GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 55.2947

572 HMT2001149 BHAVNABEN MANEKLAL 
DESAI

Female Gandhinagar 55.2938

573 HMT2004787 SANDIPBHAI IKALUBHAI 
GANVIT

Male Navsari 55.2863

574 HMT2005249 MULUBHAI HARDASBHAI 
DAKI

Male Junagadh 55.2766

575 HMT2004309 DIPAKKUMAR 
BALADEVBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 55.2731

576 HMT2006780 PRAVINKUMAR 
ARAJANBHAI SEJU

Male Navsari 55.2695

577 HMT2005777 GOVIND MULU PITHIYA Male Gir Somnath 55.2667

578 HMT2003915 JAYESH BHASKARBHAI 
DAVE

Male Surendranagar 55.2552

579 HMT2002464 VIPULKUMAR 
GORDHANDAS RAVAL

Male Gandhinagar 55.2539

580 HMT2007001 ILMA HARESH KOTHARI Female Vadodara 55.2491

581 HMT2001098 VINUBHAI 
GORADHANBHAI 
VAGHASIYA

Male Botad 55.2457

10/25/2024 4:07:43 PM

Principal Recruitment 2024 
Provisional Merit List



Sr.N
o

HMAT No Candidate Name Gender Residence 
District Name

Total Merit

582 HMT2005369 VIMALKUMAR 
MOHANBHAI BHUT

Male Rajkot 55.2400

583 HMT2004869 MANSUKH HARIBHAI 
DANGAR

Male Porbandar 55.2316

584 HMT2001336 MAHESHKUMAR 
FAKIRBHAI MACHHI

Male Anand 55.2267

585 HMT2001923 MUKESHKUMAR 
UMEDDAS PATEL

Male Mehsana 55.2266

586 HMT2002695 KALPESHKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 55.2127

587 HMT2005748 TRUPATIBEN BALVANTRAI 
BHARAD

Female Amreli 55.2114

588 HMT2005029 ANIL DAMJIBHAI DAVDRA Male Rajkot 55.2071

589 HMT2007227 JITESHKUMAR VINUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Narmada 55.1887

590 HMT2004647 BALABHAI KHODABHAI 
BHIMANI

Male Bhavnagar 55.1883

591 HMT2006572 MADHUR PREMJIBHAI 
BAGDA

Male Surat 55.1840

592 HMT2004264 KOKILA PUJABHAI 
PARMAR

Female Panchmahal 55.1667

593 HMT2006280 SNEHALBEN 
DASHRATHLAL PATEL

Female Surat 55.1613

594 HMT2005953 JAIPRAKASH 
PURUSHOTAMBHAI 
MAHETA

Male Amreli 55.1551

595 HMT2002191 MANISHKUMAR VADILAL 
DESAI

Male Anand 55.1448

596 HMT2007124 NARENDRAKUMAR 
SOMABHAI MAHAR

Male Vadodara 55.1393

597 HMT2003879 BHARATKUMAR 
SHANTILAL TRIVEDI

Male Banaskantha 55.1374

598 HMT2003370 DINESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI 
MODHERA

Male Botad 55.1028

599 HMT2005172 MAHESHKUMAR 
MAGANLAL BAVARVA

Male Morbi 55.0785

600 HMT2006051 VIVEKKUMAR BHOJABHAI 
DANGAR

Male Gir Somnath 55.0593

601 HMT2001934 PRAGNESHKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI PAREKH

Male Gandhinagar 55.0453
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602 HMT2001150 KAILESHKUMAR 
TRAMBAKLAL DAVE

Male Banaskantha 55.0346

603 HMT2004615 JAYKUMAR BHARATBHAI 
RATHOD

Male Jamnagar 55.0259

604 HMT2001471 DIPAKKUMAR 
RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Banaskantha 55.0154

605 HMT2001029 CHIRAG NILKANTHRAV 
SAPTARSHI

Male Anand 55.0074

606 HMT2007331 DAKSHABEN 
CHHATRASANG MORI

Female Bharuch 55.0063

607 HMT2001524 SUSHILABEN 
PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL

Female Mehsana 54.9998

608 HMT2005876 HASMUKHRAY KURJIBHAI 
VANSJALIYA

Male Kutch 54.9961

609 HMT2002615 PARESHKUMAR 
GORDHANBHAI PANCHAL

Male Anand 54.9899

610 HMT2002541 JAFRULLAKHAN 
FARIDKHAN VIHARI

Male Patan 54.9894

611 HMT2004490 BIPINCHANDRA 
PRAVINBHAI VARMA

Male Sabarkantha 54.9617

612 HMT2006899 RAJIVKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI TANDEL

Male Navsari 54.9398

613 HMT2004798 VIJAYKUMAR LAXMIDAS 
KANZARIYA

Male Rajkot 54.9331

614 HMT2001155 RAMESH CHANDRASINH 
RATHOD

Male Panchmahal 54.9329

615 HMT2004459 ASHOKBHAI 
SHAMBHUBHAI SHARMA

Male Dahod 54.9322

616 HMT2005471 MANISHKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI VANVI

Male Porbandar 54.9026

617 HMT2005547 VINOD RAMJIBHAI 
PANARA

Male Kutch 54.8929

618 HMT2001774 SOHANKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI NAYAK

Male Mehsana 54.8849

619 HMT2000524 VINESHBHAI BHILABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Chhotaudepur 54.8788

620 HMT2006487 DHARMESHKUMAR 
THAKORBHAI PATEL

Male Valsad 54.8780

621 HMT2001147 ZULFIKARALI MAJIDBHAI 
RAJPURA

Male Sabarkantha 54.8677
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622 HMT2002071 FALGUNI PRABHUBHAI 
PATEL

Female Patan 54.8667

623 HMT2001942 BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
MANILAL DAMOR

Male Mahisagar 54.8618

624 HMT2007642 RASID ABBAS CHAUHAN Male Tapi 54.8499

625 HMT2003671 AYADANBHAI MANAJI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Banaskantha 54.8444

626 HMT2004382 AMITKUMAR BABUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 54.8434

627 HMT2000877 SONALBEN KANUBHAI 
PATEL

Female Anand 54.8076

628 HMT2005509 PURVIBEN 
JAYCHANDRABHAI 
RATHOD

Female Junagadh 54.8074

629 HMT2004219 JOSHI ASHWINKUMAR 
ISHWARLAL

Male Dahod 54.7788

630 HMT2003544 ISHVARBHAI 
MAHADEVBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 54.7525

631 HMT2006144 PRAGNABEN BHARATSINH 
DESAI

Female Valsad 54.7519

632 HMT2006238 PIYUSH BHAGUBHAI PATEL Male Valsad 54.7469

633 HMT2001641 RAKESHKUMAR 
PRABHUDAS PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 54.7359

634 HMT2005394 HETAL MUKUNDRAI 
UPADHYAY

Female Bhavnagar 54.7153

635 HMT2003605 HASMUKHBHAI 
KESHUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Mehsana 54.7027

636 HMT2005714 SIMABEN BHASKARRAY 
PANDYA

Female Amreli 54.6980

637 HMT2004906 RAJUBHAI ASHABHAI 
CHAUHAN

Male Rajkot 54.6978

638 HMT2002021 RAJENDRASINH 
TAKHATSINH RAOL

Male Gandhinagar 54.6929

639 HMT2006783 VIJAYKUMAR MADHUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Surat 54.6919

640 HMT2006807 JAYESHKUMAR KANTILAL 
PATEL

Male Narmada 54.6876

641 HMT2006527 PRADIPKUMAR 
CHHAGANLAL PATEL

Male Navsari 54.6850
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642 HMT2004243 PATEL PARESHKUMAR 
VITTHALBHAI

Male Ahmedabad City 54.6672

643 HMT2001952 DASHARATHSINH 
KALYANSINH ZALA 

Male Aravalli 54.6589

644 HMT2003493 JASVANTSINH 
BHAVANSINH RANA

Male Banaskantha 54.6339

645 HMT2007546 PAYAL RAMANBHAI 
MAKWANA

Female Vadodara 54.6221

646 HMT2001201 BALVANTSINH 
SHANKARSINH CHAVDA

Male Ahmedabad City 54.5983

647 HMT2000546 RAKESHKUMAR 
DAYASHANKAR 
UPADHYAY

Male Panchmahal 54.5917

648 HMT2000392 UMESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL PATEL

Male Mehsana 54.5808

649 HMT2007652 SACHINKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
BHATIA

Male Surat 54.5655

650 HMT2004251 JAGDISH MANGALDAS 
CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 54.5550

651 HMT2000981 PRAKASHKUMAR 
MOHANLAL KALAL

Male Sabarkantha 54.5252

652 HMT2003018 PANKAJKUMAR 
BABULALBHAI DAVE

Male Banaskantha 54.5202

653 HMT2003673 VIPULKUMAR DAHYABHAI 
PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 54.5100

654 HMT2007078 BHASKARBHAI MANIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Narmada 54.5085

655 HMT2005044 JAGMAL ARAJANBHAI 
RAM

Male Junagadh 54.5082

656 HMT2007404 RAKESH C PATEL Male Surat 54.4847

657 HMT2005034 VIRALBEN BAVANJEEBHAI 
DANGAR

Female Rajkot 54.4683

658 HMT2002502 HASMUKHBHAI 
MALABHAI PATEL

Male Banaskantha 54.4633

659 HMT2005168 MUSTAK HUSENMIYA 
BUKHARI

Male Jamnagar 54.4539

660 HMT2004776 VINA KANTILAL TRIVEDI Female Amreli 54.4406

661 HMT2004817 KIRANBALA HARDASBHAI 
KHUNT

Female Junagadh 54.4359

662 HMT2003641 MAHESHKUMAR 
CHHANALAL NAYI

Male Gandhinagar 54.4129
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663 HMT2000131 MAULIK RAJENDRAKUMAR 
SHAH

Male Panchmahal 54.4044

664 HMT2000580 DILIPKUMAR KANABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Patan 54.4038

665 HMT2006935 PRAKASH KHODABHAI 
HADIYAL

Male Surendranagar 54.3744

666 HMT2003299 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL PATEL

Male Banaskantha 54.3670

667 HMT2003005 ARVINDBHAI RAMANBHAI 
VAGHELA

Male Kheda 54.3642

668 HMT2007599 SWATIBEN ZINABHAI 
TANDEL

Female Navsari 54.3464

669 HMT2000704 HITALKUMAR GOKULBHAI 
PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 54.3357

670 HMT2002189 SHAILESHKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 54.3225

671 HMT2001080 BHAVANSINH JALAMSINH 
RATHOD

Male Mehsana 54.3181

672 HMT2000476 DIPTINKUMAR PUNJALAL 
PANCHAL

Male Dahod 54.3043

673 HMT2005926 GITABEN KESARBHAI 
DODIYA

Female Rajkot 54.2747

674 HMT2004761 DEVEN ASHOKBHAI 
THAKAR

Male Junagadh 54.2532

675 HMT2006707 ANILKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Surat 54.2478

676 HMT2005567 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
PITAMBERBHAI 
MAKWANA

Male Bhavnagar 54.2331

677 HMT2003963 RITESH HASMUKHBHAI 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 54.2316

678 HMT2006541 PRITI SAMIR MISTRY Female Navsari 54.2178

679 HMT2005057 ASHOKKUMAR 
MAKANBHAI KALAVADIYA

Male Kutch 54.2054

680 HMT2007184 JAYMALABEN 
RAMESHKUMAR PATEL

Female Navsari 54.2014

681 HMT2003115 DEVKARANBHAI 
AMBABHAI PATEL

Male Banaskantha 54.2005

682 HMT2002280 MANOJ DASHRATHLAL 
VARIA

Male Kheda 54.1909
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683 HMT2007282 NAYANKUMAR 
GAURISHANKAR TANDEL

Male Navsari 54.1902

684 HMT2004364 CHANDRIKA 
GAJANANBHAI JOSHI

Female Banaskantha 54.1651

685 HMT2003835 PARESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 
BHABHOR

Male Anand 54.1291

686 HMT2006126 AMISHAKUMARI 
CHHOTUBHAI PATEL

Female Navsari 54.1280

687 HMT2006143 RAJUBHAI HARERAMDAS 
SURYAVANSHI

Male Surat 54.0917

688 HMT2001666 VANDANABEN 
BHUPATRAY SOMPURA

Female Ahmedabad City 54.0914

689 HMT2005998 NARESHKUMAR 
GOVINDBHAI PAMPANIYA

Male Porbandar 54.0800

690 HMT2003003 MAHESHKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL PATEL

Male Mehsana 54.0741

691 HMT2002595 DHARMENDRASINH 
BALDEVSINH SOLANKI

Male Kheda 54.0705

692 HMT2000914 SAJIDHUSEN 
MAHEMUDMIYA MIRZA

Male Aravalli 54.0654

693 HMT2007243 RAMESHKUMAR SITARAM 
SHARMA

Male Surat 54.0597

694 HMT2007694 TARUNKUMAR 
RAMANBHAI BHATIYA

Male Vadodara 54.0571

695 HMT2003795 IKBALBHAI SABBIRBHAI 
SHAIKH

Male Mahisagar 54.0442

696 HMT2002061 KAUSHIK JIVAN ADREJA Male Gandhinagar 54.0372

697 HMT2006263 DAXABAHEN RAMUBHAI 
PATEL

Female Valsad 54.0314

698 HMT2004665 VANITABEN 
BHAGVANJIBHAI 
BHANDERI

Female Jamnagar 54.0259

699 HMT2002948 ISHVARBHAI RAMABHAI 
DESAI

Male Banaskantha 54.0175

700 HMT2002730 KETANKUMAR GALABHAI 
PARMAR

Male Mahisagar 53.9786

701 HMT2000221 MAYANKKUMAR 
NANABHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 53.9756

702 HMT2002611  VIPULKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 53.9753

703 HMT2006868 Vaishali Garasia Female Navsari 53.9667
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704 HMT2001899 AMARATBHAI JIVABHAI 
TARAL

Male Kheda 53.9665

705 HMT2003756 ISHVARBHAI KODARBHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 53.9609

706 HMT2000989 ANILKUMAR RAMANBHAI 
PATEL

Male Panchmahal 53.9571

707 HMT2004331 DINESHKUMAR VELJIBHAI 
TAVIYAD

Male Panchmahal 53.9521

708 HMT2003959 SANJAYKUMAR CHUNILAL 
PATHAK

Male Surendranagar 53.9349

709 HMT2003491 MAHESHKUMAR KANBHAI 
PADHERIYA

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

53.9321

710 HMT2001293 SHAMJIBHAI 
DHANRAJBHAI GHOYA

Male Banaskantha 53.9304

711 HMT2003361 KIRANKUMAR 
JAGDISHBHAI PATELIA

Male Anand 53.9302

712 HMT2003619 MUKESHJI BHIKHAJI 
THAKARDA

Male Patan 53.9286

713 HMT2001802 GAJENDRASINH SHIVAJI 
RAJPUT

Male Mehsana 53.9269

714 HMT2005651 KIRANBEN RAJENDRABHAI 
JASANI

Female Rajkot 53.9229

715 HMT2006056 RUVISHBHAI FATIYABHAI 
GAMIT

Male Tapi 53.9228

716 HMT2002705 RASIKBHAI BHIKHALAL 
PRAJAPATI

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

53.9126

717 HMT2007497 ASHISHKUMAR 
VISHNUPRASAD RAVAL

Male Anand 53.9082

718 HMT2003224 VARSHABEN AMRUTBHAI 
PATEL

Female Gandhinagar 53.8959

719 HMT2000212 MUKESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 53.8931

720 HMT2004086 MAHESHKUMAR 
BALVANTSINH PADWAL

Male Dahod 53.8896

721 HMT2005583 BHARATBHAI 
GORDHANBHAI 
ANIYALIYA

Male Rajkot 53.8877

722 HMT2004518 GIRVATSING KHATUBHAI 
ZALA

Male Mahisagar 53.8856

723 HMT2004371 MANUBHAI LAXMANBHAI 
RATHAVI

Male Patan 53.8812
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724 HMT2004339 PRASHANTKUMAR 
NAVINCHANDRA DARJI

Male Mahisagar 53.8786

725 HMT2002966 SOMUBHAI AJABHAI AMIN Male Anand 53.8772

726 HMT2004350 CHARANSINH 
PRABHATSINH PARMAR

Male Dahod 53.8742

727 HMT2003570 RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL 
TRIVEDI

Male Banaskantha 53.8691

728 HMT2003694 PARIKH KUSUMBEN 
RAMESHBHAI

Female Gandhinagar 53.8582

729 HMT2002447 PARINKUMAR SOMABHAI 
PATEL

Male Aravalli 53.8488

730 HMT2001254 TARA MADARSINH 
SOLANKI

Female Banaskantha 53.7991

731 HMT2007202 VIJAYKUMAR RATUBHAI 
PAWAR

Male Navsari 53.7864

732 HMT2002969 MANUBHAI AMBALAL 
PATEL

Male Anand 53.7513

733 HMT2005727 CHIRAGKUMAR 
KANUBHAI BHATTI

Male Bhavnagar 53.7507

734 HMT2003396 JAGDISHBHAI POPATBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 53.7476

735 HMT2005196 VARSHABAHEN 
NAVINBHAI PATEL

Female Amreli 53.7144

736 HMT2002358 SACHINKUMAR 
KANUBHAI PANDYA

Male Mehsana 53.7052

737 HMT2002301 KANTILAL JAGABHAI 
MACHHAR

Male Gandhinagar 53.7000

738 HMT2006562 KAMLESHKUMAR 
BHIKHUBHAI RANA

Male Tapi 53.6989

739 HMT2001590 RAKESHKUMAR 
HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 53.6895

740 HMT2005844 JAYESH VRUJLAL BHATTI Male Amreli 53.6784

741 HMT2007264 SHAILESHBHAI 
DALSINGBHAI SANGADA

Male Bharuch 53.6776

742 HMT2007560 RAJESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL PARMAR

Male Bharuch 53.6733

743 HMT2000396 KULDIPKUMAR AMRUTLAL 
PANDIT

Male Panchmahal 53.6699

744 HMT2007440 SHAILENDRASINH 
CHHATRASINH DODIA

Male Surat 53.6591
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745 HMT2004360 GOVINDBHAI VINODBHAI 
SUTARIYA

Male Anand 53.6586

746 HMT2006663 RAJESHKUMAR 
JAYANTIBHAI PAREKH

Male Vadodara 53.6399

747 HMT2005366 KANABHAI VAKMATBHAI 
MAITAR

Male Rajkot 53.6360

748 HMT2005978 PRAVINKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI PARMAR

Male Gir Somnath 53.6169

749 HMT2007808 ANILKUMAR 
BHAGVANSINH PARMAR

Male Navsari 53.6034

750 HMT2007311 SANJAYKUMAR UKAJIBHAI 
GAMIT

Male Tapi 53.5982

751 HMT2003143 BHARATKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL PANCHAL

Male Gandhinagar 53.5735

752 HMT2007188 CHHAYABEN SHANTILAL 
AMIN

Female Vadodara 53.5671

753 HMT2004495 PALAKBEN 
NARENDRAKUMAR 
UPADHYAY

Female Aravalli 53.5563

754 HMT2006976 BHARATKUMAR 
PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL

Male Bharuch 53.5105

755 HMT2001158 HASMUKHKUMAR 
NATHABHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Kheda 53.5015

756 HMT2004774 JYOTSNA RAMJI 
DUDHATARA

Female Junagadh 53.4870

757 HMT2003509 CHANDRASINH 
PRATAPSINH PADHIYAR

Male Anand 53.4744

758 HMT2005769 PANKAJKUMAR KUBERJI 
DAMOR

Male Sabarkantha 53.4727

759 HMT2003304 DILIPKUMAR BECHARBHAI 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 53.4638

760 HMT2006566 NIMABEN PRABHUDAS 
PATEL

Female Vadodara 53.4455

761 HMT2000376 ATULKUMAR TITASBHAI 
KHARADI

Male Sabarkantha 53.4282

762 HMT2004295 HARESHKUMAR 
RANCHHODLAL PATEL

Male Anand 53.3952

763 HMT2005274 VIPULKUMAR MANUBHAI 
PANDYA

Male Bhavnagar 53.3927

764 HMT2003894 JAYANTIBHAI 
ISHAWARBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Banaskantha 53.3797
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765 HMT2004760 ASHOKKUMAR UGABHAI 
RATHOD

Male Gir Somnath 53.3739

766 HMT2002296 BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
KRUSHNAKUMAR 
CHAUHAN

Male Banaskantha 53.3702

767 HMT2007310 GANESHBHAI 
VASANTBHAI SONVANE

Male Surat 53.3694

768 HMT2000504 MONGHAJIBHAI 
DEVANBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Patan 53.3570

769 HMT2007778 MITESHKUMAR 
SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL

Male Vadodara 53.3253

770 HMT2000314 VASIMHUSEN 
MAHMADHANIF MEMON

Male Patan 53.3088

771 HMT2006979 KISHORKUMAR 
BHIKHUBHAI PATEL

Male Surat 53.3023

772 HMT2000332 NIKULKUMAR 
PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 53.2965

773 HMT2003781 YOGESHKUMAR 
DAHYALAL BRAHMBHATT

Male Ahmedabad City 53.2757

774 HMT2004365 HETAL BABULAL PATEL Female Patan 53.2600

775 HMT2006821 MANOJKUMAR NATHALAL 
MODI

Male Vadodara 53.2521

776 HMT2001930 TUSHARBHAI 
BHUDARBHAI MAL

Male Mahisagar 53.2500

777 HMT2004850 MINAXIBEN AMARSHIH 
RATHOD

Female Amreli 53.2480

778 HMT2004047 MOHAMMEDHANIF 
ABDULSALAM DADU

Male Aravalli 53.2345

779 HMT2000861 SATISHKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 53.2286

780 HMT2006436 YOGESH RAMANLAL 
PATEL

Male Navsari 53.2202

781 HMT2001593 RATABHAI VARSANGBHAI 
SENDHAV

Male Patan 53.2200

782 HMT2002202 JAGDISHKUMAR 
GANGARAM PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 53.2175

783 HMT2005832 PANNABEN AMRUTGIRI 
GOSWAMI

Female Kutch 53.2154

784 HMT2006605 RAJESHWARIBAHEN 
NARISINHBHAI PATEL

Female Vadodara 53.2141
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785 HMT2006236 Kirankumar Ganpatbhai 
Patil

Male Surat 53.1963

786 HMT2001299 PARUL ANDREAS 
MACWAN

Female Anand 53.1551

787 HMT2000432 DINESHKUMAR BABULAL 
PATEL

Male Mehsana 53.1538

788 HMT2006154 HARSANBHAI 
MAKANBHAI RATHAVA

Male Vadodara 53.1499

789 HMT2004937 JIGISHABEN 
ASHWINKUMAR DAVE

Female Jamnagar 53.1487

790 HMT2000720 TEJASKUMAR DALPATBHAI 
JOSHI

Male Banaskantha 53.1370

791 HMT2000873 NANUBHAI UKABHAI 
PARMAR

Male Surendranagar 53.1325

792 HMT2005531 MAYURKUMAR 
MANSUKHLAL DAVE

Male Amreli 53.1291

793 HMT2004272 BHAVSANG VALJIJI 
THAKOR

Male Patan 53.1124

794 HMT2000378 ARJUNBHAI LABHUBHAI 
RATHOD

Male Rajkot 53.0700

795 HMT2001334 SHAILESHKUMAR 
VALABHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Mehsana 53.0571

796 HMT2003144 PINKESHBHAI 
MAHENDRABHAI PATEL

Male Anand 53.0559

797 HMT2000496 VIPULKUMAR 
GANGARAMBHAI PATEL

Male Patan 53.0493

798 HMT2007591 AJAYKUMAR 
NAVINCHANDRA SURATI

Male Surat 53.0427

799 HMT2005125 TRIVENIBEN DHANJIBHAI 
CHAUHAN

Female Amreli 53.0042

800 HMT2005133 CHETNA NARESH RATHOD Female Kutch 52.9800

801 HMT2004540 KETANKUMAR BHGABHAI 
PATEL

Male Mahisagar 52.9481

802 HMT2003723 JASMINKUMAR 
MADHUBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 52.9461

803 HMT2006406 CHETAN KIKUBHAI PATEL Male Valsad 52.9389

804 HMT2001099 BHAVIKKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Male Mahisagar 52.9305

805 HMT2001537 SAROJBEN MANUBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Female Mehsana 52.9117
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806 HMT2001364 HIRENKUMAR AMBARAM 
PRAJAPATI

Male Patan 52.8993

807 HMT2001704 CHETANKUMAR HARIDAS 
PATEL

Male Mahisagar 52.8647

808 HMT2006735 SHILABAHEN GULABBHAI 
PATEL

Female Navsari 52.8642

809 HMT2006567 JITENDRA NAVALSINH 
VASAVA

Male Bharuch 52.8623

810 HMT2004003 BHARATKUMAR 
MOHANBHAI CHAVDA

Male Surendranagar 52.8538

811 HMT2006121 YOGESHBHAI UTTAMBHAI 
PATEL

Male Surat 52.8475

812 HMT2007034 DEVANAND MAFATLAL 
CHAUDHARI

Male Vadodara 52.8465

813 HMT2001383 ALPESHKUMAR SOMALAL 
PATEL

Male Patan 52.8447

814 HMT2005930 ASARAF OSMANBHAI 
BAGIYA

Male Gir Somnath 52.8353

815 HMT2003398 MAYURKUMAR 
PRAVINCHANDRA 
SUTHAR

Male Sabarkantha 52.8329

816 HMT2005988 SONALBEN RAMDEVBHAI 
BODAR

Female Junagadh 52.8274

817 HMT2002867 BHAVESHKUMAR 
JAGDISHBHAI DESAI

Male Panchmahal 52.8230

818 HMT2000784 DAXABEN JUJARSINH 
DEVADA

Female Mehsana 52.8094

819 HMT2007149 MAYANKKUMAR 
BIJENDRASAHAI 
SHRIVASTAVA

Male Vadodara 52.8046

820 HMT2001849 VIJAYKUMAR MANILAL 
PATEL

Male Anand 52.7919

821 HMT2000675 MANISHKUMAR 
PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

52.7880

822 HMT2000597 ALPESHKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 52.7879

823 HMT2000896 MAHESHKUMAR 
SHIVRAMBHAI MADHAVI

Male Banaskantha 52.7783

824 HMT2006171 HIRABHAI AHJIBHAI 
VANKAR

Male Vadodara 52.7737
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825 HMT2001771 SHAILESHKUMAR 
RUPSINH BARIA

Male Dahod 52.7679

826 HMT2003046 AMITKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI VYAS

Male Patan 52.7545

827 HMT2000667 JAYESHBHAI 
NARAYANBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 52.7353

828 HMT2002498 PRABHAKAR MORLIDHAR 
KOSHTI, 

Male Panchmahal 52.7260

829 HMT2001560 SHAILESHKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL BAROT

Male Gandhinagar 52.6936

830 HMT2001498 KRUNAL RAMANBHAI 
RANA

Male Anand 52.6874

831 HMT2004121 PARULBEN AMRUTBHAI 
DESAI

Female Ahmedabad City 52.6838

832 HMT2000105 DINESHKUMAR JOITABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Anand 52.6725

833 HMT2006801 ARVINDBHAI UMEDBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Surat 52.6596

834 HMT2007719 BALVANTBHAI 
CHHANABHAI BHOYA

Male Navsari 52.6421

835 HMT2003984 SHAMLAJI NAGAJI PATEL Male Banaskantha 52.6356

836 HMT2004420 NARENDRASINH 
CHHAGANSINH DABHI

Male Kheda 52.6175

837 HMT2006880 USMANGANI MOOSA 
PATEL

Male Bharuch 52.6163

838 HMT2000717 ALPESHKUMAR 
VITTHALBHAI PATEL

Male Panchmahal 52.5996

839 HMT2003376 PRAKASHCHANDRA 
PRABHUDAS PATEL

Male Mehsana 52.5961

840 HMT2005792 HITENDRASINH 
MANUBHAI GOHIL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

52.5925

841 HMT2004638 JAGDISH MAGANLAL 
PARMAR

Male Amreli 52.5685

842 HMT2002749 RANGITSINH BHARATSINH 
KHANT

Male Mahisagar 52.5517

843 HMT2005408 SUDHABEN BHIKHABHAI 
PAREKH

Female Amreli 52.5226

844 HMT2004345 JITENDRAKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 52.5129

845 HMT2006360 RONAKKUMAR 
RAJENDRAKUMAR PARIKH

Male Vadodara 52.5007
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846 HMT2001502 DINESHKUMAR 
SHANKARBHAI CHAVDA

Male Kheda 52.4747

847 HMT2007093 RAJUBHAI HARIPRASAD 
VERMA

Male Tapi 52.4626

848 HMT2006828 POONAMBEN ISHWARLAL 
PATEL

Female Vadodara 52.4358

849 HMT2004305 HARESHKUMAR 
VIRSANGBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Male Banaskantha 52.4168

850 HMT2002766 ALPABAHEN 
DASHARATHBHAI PATEL

Female Sabarkantha 52.4162

851 HMT2007125 HARENDRASINH 
AMRUTSINH RATHOD

Male Navsari 52.4039

852 HMT2005667 SATISHKUMAR 
BACHUBHAI RATHOD

Male Valsad 52.3453

853 HMT2002231 HITENKUMAR 
THAKORBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 52.3169

854 HMT2003362 BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
LILABHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 52.3103

855 HMT2007382 PRANALI 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 
TRIVEDI

Female Vadodara 52.3011

856 HMT2003725 PUNAMBHAI 
SHANKARBHAI SOLANKI

Male Patan 52.2887

857 HMT2003285 HARJIBHAI RAMABHAI 
DESAI

Male Gandhinagar 52.2764

858 HMT2007663 ANANTKUMAR 
KANAIYALAL NAIK

Male Surat 52.2718

859 HMT2003550 SURESHBHAI NANJIBHAI 
GANAWA

Male Dahod 52.2620

860 HMT2001778 NITESHKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL

Male Dahod 52.2584

861 HMT2001947 SHAILESHKUMAR 
KANTILAL PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 52.2556

862 HMT2001894 UPENDRAKUMAR 
BACHUBHAI SATHVARA

Male Surendranagar 52.2541

863 HMT2000713 SURESHKUMAR 
SOMABHAI PATEL

Male Chhotaudepur 52.2267

864 HMT2007114 SAMIRKUMAR 
NARESHCHANDRA BAROT

Male Vadodara 52.2264
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865 HMT2004706 HITESHKUMAR 
BHIMJIBHAI GOHIL

Male Bhavnagar 52.2211

866 HMT2002056 RAJESHKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL SHARMA

Male Kheda 52.2158

867 HMT2005726 PINTUBEN GIRADHARBHAI 
UKANI

Female Morbi 52.2026

868 HMT2002878 VINODBHAI RAYJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Gandhinagar 52.2011

869 HMT2005386 USHA BEN GOVIND BHAI 
MAKWANA

Female Junagadh 52.1953

870 HMT2001958 JATINKUMAR BABUBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Kheda 52.1938

871 HMT2004563 NIRANJANABEN 
JIVARAJBHAI DALSANIYA

Female Jamnagar 52.1830

872 HMT2003479 KALPESHKUMAR 
RAMJIBHAI KATARA

Male Aravalli 52.1794

873 HMT2006072 ASHOKBHAI 
BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL

Male Bharuch 52.1732

874 HMT2005052 SUNIL ANILBHAI JOSHI Male Amreli 52.1585

875 HMT2002718 PRAJAPATI ASHOKKUMAR 
MOHANLAL

Male Aravalli 52.1444

876 HMT2001931 ABULHASAN 
MAHEMUDBHAI MANVA

Male Aravalli 52.1340

877 HMT2000710 GOVINDRAM 
HARISHANKAR JOSHI

Male Banaskantha 52.1333

878 HMT2006896 SHASHIKANT JETHABHAI 
PATEL

Male Vadodara 52.1072

879 HMT2000298 AMULKUMAR 
RAJENDRABHAI BHATIYA

Male Dahod 52.1056

880 HMT2000993 SAJIDHUSEN SABIRMIYA 
MALEK

Male Gandhinagar 52.1018

881 HMT2004146 JITENDRAKUMAR 
AMBALAL PATEL

Male Kheda 52.0823

882 HMT2007235 KAMINIBEN AMRUTBHAI 
MAHYAVANSHI

Female Surat 52.0768

883 HMT2001180 NITINKUMAR BHANUBHAI 
MACWAN

Male Anand 52.0757

884 HMT2004148 PRAVINABEN 
SHANKARLAL RAVAL

Female Banaskantha 52.0553

885 HMT2001168 DIPAKKUMAR 
PRABHATSINH ZALA

Male Anand 52.0487
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886 HMT2007802 MANISH KALYANRAY 
DESAI

Male Vadodara 52.0440

887 HMT2007495 MINABEN VALJIBHAI 
PARMAR

Female Navsari 52.0146

888 HMT2001978 USMANGANI HABIBBHAI 
LODHA

Male Anand 52.0038

889 HMT2004832 MAHENDRASINH 
NATUBHAI RATHWA

Male Vadodara 51.9989

890 HMT2006222 SHAILESHKUMAR 
NEMABHAI PATEL

Male Navsari 51.9760

891 HMT2001848 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
BECHARBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Mehsana 51.9481

892 HMT2006696 HITESHKUMAR 
GANPATBHAI PATEL

Male Surat 51.9481

893 HMT2001269 NISCHALKUMAR 
SURESHBHAI MODI

Male Sabarkantha 51.9055

894 HMT2004028 KANUBHAI KISHORBHAI 
PANCHAL

Male Aravalli 51.8786

895 HMT2003947 NAIMESHKUMAR 
AMBALAL PATEL

Male Banaskantha 51.8686

896 HMT2007439 NARESHBHAI JATARBHAI 
MAHLA

Male Navsari 51.8606

897 HMT2004063 SUNILKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 51.8485

898 HMT2007759 BHAVINKUMAR 
MAHESHKUMAR PAREKH

Male Vadodara 51.8427

899 HMT2005482 BHAVANABEN 
DAHYABHAI PATEL

Female Mehsana 51.8389

900 HMT2004904 ASHMITABEN DAHYALAL 
BHIMANI

Female Jamnagar 51.8325

901 HMT2001185 HARESHKUMAR 
RAMABHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 51.8010

902 HMT2000639 SURESHCHANDRA 
ISHWARBHAI THAKOR

Male Anand 51.7636

903 HMT2000954 JITENDRAKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL PATEL

Male Mehsana 51.7478

904 HMT2003987 VISHVAJIT PRAVINSINH 
RAOL

Male Gandhinagar 51.6516

905 HMT2002973 JAYESHKUMAR KANUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Panchmahal 51.6447
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906 HMT2006966 KALPESHBHAI JESINGBHAI 
MAHLA

Male Navsari 51.6349

907 HMT2007443 SHITAL BIPINCHANDRA 
SHAH

Female Vadodara 51.6077

908 HMT2002363 CHANDRAKANT 
MANGALBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 51.6019

909 HMT2007211 VAISHALIBEN BABULAL 
MODI

Female Vadodara 51.5749

910 HMT2007740 KIRANSINH HARIBHAI 
DAMOR

Male Panchmahal 51.5691

911 HMT2001000 VASANTLAL 
VAIKUNTHRAM THAKKAR

Male Banaskantha 51.5581

912 HMT2001057 SANDIPKUMAR 
BHALABHAI DESAI

Male Ahmedabad City 51.5176

913 HMT2005745 KANJI BHIKHABHAI ZALA Male Junagadh 51.5175

914 HMT2000864 AJAYSINH KISHORSINH 
GOHIL

Male Patan 51.5071

915 HMT2002702 ATUL NARSINHBHAI PATEL Male Ahmedabad City 51.5046

916 HMT2006004 DIGESHKUMAR 
RAMANLAL DARJI

Male Patan 51.4874

917 HMT2004840 MANSUKH KANABHAI 
VALA

Male Junagadh 51.4833

918 HMT2002228 BALVANTSINH 
MAGANSINH ZALA

Male Anand 51.4825

919 HMT2002477 VIKESHKUMAR 
PATHUBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 51.4821

920 HMT2004261 SAMIRHUSEN 
MAHEMUDMIYA MIRZA

Male Aravalli 51.4657

921 HMT2003332 SHARADKUMAR HARIBHAI 
PANDYA

Male Dahod 51.4319

922 HMT2003283 HARISHKUMAR 
OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL

Male Ahmedabad City 51.4265

923 HMT2003241 AMITKUMAR 
MAHESHBHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 51.4137

924 HMT2004801 NARESHBHAI 
ANAGARBHAI GANASAVA

Male Amreli 51.4024

925 HMT2006829 CHANDRAKANTBHAI 
PARBHUBHAI SOLANKI

Male Surat 51.3800

926 HMT2006233 DINESHBHAI BUDHUBHAI 
BHOYA

Male Surat 51.3611
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927 HMT2004128 JIGNESHKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL PATEL

Male Mahisagar 51.3348

928 HMT2003650 BHARATKUMAR 
SOMABHAI PATEL

Male Anand 51.3239

929 HMT2000927 BHAGWATIBEN MULJIBHAI 
GADHAVI

Female Kheda 51.3236

930 HMT2003760 JASHPALSINH 
GAJENDRASINH SOLANKI

Male Panchmahal 51.3101

931 HMT2005761 BHUMIKA RAMESHKUMAR 
VISHNU

Female Rajkot 51.2942

932 HMT2005464 SHIRISH CHANDUBHAI 
SUTHAR

Male Rajkot 51.2932

933 HMT2002005 BHANUGIRI AMRUTGIRI 
GOSAI

Male Aravalli 51.2905

934 HMT2000028 SANJAYKUMAR VINUBHAI 
JOSHI

Male Banaskantha 51.2790

935 HMT2005903 VINODBHAI MOHANBHAI 
DOBA

Male Junagadh 51.2591

936 HMT2005098 SHASHIKANT 
GORDHANBHAI 
SANGHANI

Male Rajkot 51.2517

937 HMT2005233 BALKRISHNA RAVJIBHAI 
SATANI

Male Rajkot 51.2254

938 HMT2007262 PRAKASHKUMAR 
NAGJIBHAI GOHIL

Male Bharuch 51.2048

939 HMT2004404 DINESHKUMAR BABULAL 
PATEL

Male Patan 51.1641

940 HMT2005477 MAHESH VEJANANDBHAI 
KANDORIYA

Male Devbhoomi 
Dwarka

51.1574

941 HMT2007398 RASIKBHAI DHANJIBHAI 
ZANZMERA

Male Surat 51.1559

942 HMT2001815 NITINKUMAR KANTILAL 
SUTARIYA

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

51.1464

943 HMT2000642 KIRITKUMAR CHIMANLAL 
NAYI

Male Mehsana 51.1397

944 HMT2006061 RAMESHBHAI VALABHAI 
PATEL

Male Dahod 51.1352

945 HMT2005091 SURESHBHAI HARJIBHAI 
DHANDHALYA

Male Bhavnagar 51.1207

946 HMT2005886 NATHUBHAI HAMIRBHAI 
BHAMAR

Male Bhavnagar 51.0997
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947 HMT2002535 RAKESHKUMAR 
SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI

Male Chhotaudepur 51.0790

948 HMT2002727 CHETANKUMAR 
NARAYANBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 51.0191

949 HMT2003158 NARENDRAKUMAR 
PREMJIBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 51.0114

950 HMT2005349 SAJANBHAI RAJA 
CHAVADA

Male Junagadh 50.9844

951 HMT2002945 SARLABAHEN VALJIBHAI 
PANDAV

Female Patan 50.9649

952 HMT2007449 Dharmistha Patel Female Surat 50.9288

953 HMT2002746 JITENDRAKUMAR 
HAMIRBHAI VAZA

Male Surendranagar 50.9227

954 HMT2000003 ARJUNBHAI 
RANCHHODBHAI 
CHAUHAN

Male Kheda 50.8973

955 HMT2003951 TANVIRALI LIYAKATALI 
SAIYAD

Male Kheda 50.8721

956 HMT2007163 HASTIMAL MOALYABHAI 
VASAVA

Male Bharuch 50.8603

957 HMT2003934 VIRENKUMAR 
HARISHKUMAR DAVE

Male Surendranagar 50.8584

958 HMT2002517 RAJESHKUMAR 
KACHARABHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 50.8552

959 HMT2007177 KISHORKUMAR 
THAKORBHAI PATEL

Male Surat 50.8021

960 HMT2006279 VISHVASKUMAR 
AMBUBHAI VASAVA

Male Surat 50.7897

961 HMT2003909 DAKSHESHKUMAR 
NAVINCHANDRA PANDYA

Male Ahmedabad City 50.7881

962 HMT2001643 CHETNABEN LALJIBHAI 
KAILA

Female Surendranagar 50.7726

963 HMT2001647 ARJUNSINH 
JASHWANTSINH ZALA

Male Anand 50.7623

964 HMT2001624 VAJESANG VIRSANGJI 
THAKOR

Male Gandhinagar 50.7576

965 HMT2004755 KAMLESHKUMAR 
HIRABHAI CHHAIYA

Male Rajkot 50.6821

966 HMT2001668 KETULKUMAR 
PRAVINKUMAR SHUKLA

Male Dahod 50.6513
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967 HMT2005606 BHAVSINH ARSIBHAI 
BARAD

Male Gir Somnath 50.6453

968 HMT2003406 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
MANILAL VALAND

Male Chhotaudepur 50.6000

969 HMT2006845 RAJENDRAKUMAR 
NANJIBHAI AMALIAR

Male Vadodara 50.5986

970 HMT2000203 PRAVINKUMAR 
PRABHUBHAI JADAV

Male Surendranagar 50.5917

971 HMT2007721 CHETANKUMAR 
LALLUBHAI MASTER

Male Valsad 50.5865

972 HMT2000633 TEJASHKUMAR 
JASHVANTLAL SHAH

Male Panchmahal 50.5064

973 HMT2000584 MUKESHKUMAR AMBALAL 
SEVAK

Male Panchmahal 50.4749

974 HMT2002823 DILIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

Male Dahod 50.4545

975 HMT2004473 HITESHKUMAR 
SUKHABHAI PATEL

Male Dahod 50.4482

976 HMT2002223 CHETANKUMAR 
JOITABHAI PATEL

Male Banaskantha 50.4301

977 HMT2002747 MRUGESHKUMAR 
KACHARALAL SHAH

Male Sabarkantha 50.4272

978 HMT2003921 PRATIKKUMAR 
CHHAGANLAL PRAJAPATI

Male Dahod 50.4095

979 HMT2004837 JESINGBHAI KANABHAI 
DODIYA

Male Gir Somnath 50.3694

980 HMT2003938 ARIFBHAI RAHIMBHAI 
UMATIYA

Male Banaskantha 50.3058

981 HMT2003057 FIROJKHAN KADARKHAN 
PATHAN

Male Kheda 50.2910

982 HMT2007354 MANOJKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI BARIA

Male Vadodara 50.2833

983 HMT2003630 SUDHIRKUMAR 
GORDHANBHAI PATEL

Male Sabarkantha 50.2565

984 HMT2003551 RAJAN DEVENDRAVIJAY 
DEVANSHI

Male Kheda 50.2487

985 HMT2004985 RANJITBHAI BHILUBHAI 
RATHAVA

Male Amreli 50.2403

986 HMT2006019 SHANTILAL LALJIBHAI 
VAGADIA

Male Junagadh 50.2310
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987 HMT2005171 ILA JAYANTIBHARTHI 
GUSAI

Female Rajkot 50.2121

988 HMT2006557 JIGNESHKUMAR 
BHIKHUBHAI PATEL

Male Vadodara 50.1738

989 HMT2000141 VIPULKUMAR JAGUBHAI 
DESAI

Male Mehsana 50.1640

990 HMT2002776 UPADHYAY 
PANKAJKUMAR 
RAVISHANKAR

Male Mahisagar 50.0471

991 HMT2003750 KIRANKUMAR KANUBHAI 
PARMAR

Male Anand 50.0444

992 HMT2000883 PALAK PARASKUMAR 
YADAV

Female Ahmedabad City 50.0191

993 HMT2004087 PRAKASHBHAI 
MAGANBHAI PARMAR

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

50.0081

994 HMT2007601 DINESHBHAI DALAJI 
SANGATH

Male Sabarkantha 49.9832

995 HMT2000237 VIJAYKUMAR VALLAVBHAI 
PATEL

Male Anand 49.9030

996 HMT2007256 DILIPSING JALAMSING 
PADVI

Male Surat 49.9019

997 HMT2001347 INDIRABEN DHULABHAI 
PATEL

Female Dahod 49.8899

998 HMT2000564 ASHOKKUMAR NARANLAL 
AKHANI

Male Patan 49.8857

999 HMT2006949 ARVINDKUMAR 
SHANALAL GANDHI

Male Vadodara 49.8511

1000 HMT2001006 RUPESH DHANANJAY 
BHATIYA

Male Patan 49.8291

1001 HMT2000618 GAUTAMKUMAR 
SHAMALBHAI PRAJAPATI

Male Ahmedabad City 49.8055

1002 HMT2007141 DHARMISTHA 
JESANGBHAI RAJ

Female Bharuch 49.7833

1003 HMT2000670 JATINKUMAR 
THAKORBHAI RAVAL

Male Surendranagar 49.7760

1004 HMT2004340 RAJUBHAI MANUBHAI 
BHATT

Male Anand 49.7544

1005 HMT2007271 USMAN ALI SUTARIA Male Bharuch 49.7223

1006 HMT2001753 AJITSINH KANUBHAI KHER Male Surendranagar 49.7172

1007 HMT2001462 VISHVAJITSINH 
RAJENDRASINH SOLANKI

Male Dahod 49.6992
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1008 HMT2003904 HIRENKUMAR 
MANHARBHAI 
LIMBACHIYA

Male Anand 49.6662

1009 HMT2005552 VIRJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI 
HANDA

Male Rajkot 49.6597

1010 HMT2004322 RAJESHKUMAR 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 49.6393

1011 HMT2003211 GANPATSINH 
DALSUKHBHAI BARIYA

Male Panchmahal 49.6079

1012 HMT2000482 PRAVINKUMAR 
RAMANLAL PATEL

Male Valsad 49.6055

1013 HMT2003475 ARVINDKUMAR 
MAGANBHAI PANCHAL

Male Sabarkantha 49.5009

1014 HMT2003412 JAYDIPKUMAR 
CHANDULAL NINAMA

Male Sabarkantha 49.4770

1015 HMT2006885 DINESHKUMAR 
NANJIBHAI SANGADA

Male Vadodara 49.4113

1016 HMT2004108 PANKAJKUMAR BABUBHAI 
PATEL

Male Navsari 49.4011

1017 HMT2000287 HARSHADBHAI 
PIYUSHBHAI PARMAR

Male Kheda 49.3841

1018 HMT2000261 RAMESHBHAI SOMABHAI 
DAMOR

Male Mahisagar 49.3690

1019 HMT2005487 HARDIKKUMAR 
BHARATBHAI PANDIT

Male Bhavnagar 49.2621

1020 HMT2001965 NILESHBHAI 
VITHTHALBHAI SUTHAR

Male Chhotaudepur 49.2587

1021 HMT2003622 DILIPKUMAR 
PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Male Mehsana 49.2327

1022 HMT2004940 KESHABHAI KARSANBHAI 
VANJARA

Male Porbandar 49.2187

1023 HMT2001738 JUNEDALI KHALIKALI 
SAIYED

Male Patan 49.2163

1024 HMT2006626 AJITKUMAR MOHANBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

Male Vadodara 49.1567

1025 HMT2006288 JIGNESHKUMAR 
SHANKARLAL CHAUDHARI

Male Tapi 49.1333

1026 HMT2006397 JAYDIPSINH 
CHANDRASINH PARMAR

Male Navsari 49.1174

1027 HMT2001230 HARESHKUMAR 
JIVANBHAI BAVALIYA

Male Ahmedabad City 49.0979
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1028 HMT2004757 PARESH BHAGVANJIBHAI 
JETHVA

Male Rajkot 49.0862

1029 HMT2001817 KALPESHKUMAR 
MULJIBHAI PATEL

Male Chhotaudepur 49.0727

1030 HMT2006087 RANUBHAI LAKHUBHAI 
BARAL

Male Bhavnagar 49.0627

1031 HMT2005142 PARESHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 
SADATIYA

Male Morbi 49.0167

1032 HMT2001125 KAMLESHKUMAR 
KHEMCHANDBHAI KALAL

Male Dahod 49.0087

1033 HMT2003709 ARVINDSINH 
BHAVANSINH HADA

Male Dahod 48.9821

1034 HMT2004143 NARENDRAKUMAR 
KANTILAL PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

48.9700

1035 HMT2000902 BHUPENDRASINH 
PARVATSINH GANASAVA

Male Mahisagar 48.9433

1036 HMT2006252 MITULKUMAR RAJNIKANT 
PATEL

Male Bharuch 48.8849

1037 HMT2003317 ASHWINBHAI 
DALSUKHBHAI KADIYA

Male Patan 48.8785

1038 HMT2001723 SUNILKUMAR 
MANSUKHBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 48.7605

1039 HMT2004741 ABHAYSINH RAYSINH 
PARMAR

Male Gir Somnath 48.6867

1040 HMT2001989 MEHULKUMAR 
KODARBHAI PATEL

Male Aravalli 48.6722

1041 HMT2003159 VASUDEV VALJIBHAI JOSHI Male Patan 48.6690

1042 HMT2005343 KETANKUMAR DEVJIBHAI 
KHUNT

Male Junagadh 48.6379

1043 HMT2004249 MEHULKUMAR 
DAYALJIBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

48.6332

1044 HMT2006388 PRUTHVIRAJ 
CHANDRASINH ATODARIA

Male Bharuch 48.6313

1045 HMT2002186 DHIRANK 
RAMESHCHANDRA 
MODHIA

Male Dahod 48.6143

1046 HMT2003824 ALPESH RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 48.5966

1047 HMT2001621 HETALKUMAR INDRAJIT 
PANDYA

Male Anand 48.5785
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1048 HMT2001148 HIMANSUKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL PATEL

Male Dahod 48.5768

1049 HMT2005460 JAYESHKUMAR 
DEVAJIBHAI KHUNT

Male Junagadh 48.5729

1050 HMT2000834 NARENDRABHAI 
RAMABHAI LIMBACHIYA

Male Ahmedabad City 48.4848

1051 HMT2001008 SONPALSINH 
GAJENDRASINH THAKOR

Male Panchmahal 48.4468

1052 HMT2003010 MANISHKUMAR 
SWARUPSINH SOLANKI

Male Panchmahal 48.4245

1053 HMT2005689 Mr. SURESHBHAI 
BHIKHABHAI PATEL

Male Kutch 48.4000

1054 HMT2005340 DINESH MOHANBHAI 
RAMANI

Male Gir Somnath 48.3888

1055 HMT2000988 JAYESHKUMAR 
VITTHALBHAI PATEL

Male Ahmedabad City 48.3363

1056 HMT2003603 JAYPRAKASH CHANDULAL 
PATEL  

Male Vadodara 48.2603

1057 HMT2007765 Manishabahen 
Prakashkumar Solanki

Female Navsari 48.2478

1058 HMT2002305 Yogeshsingh 
Ramsuratsingh Chauhan

Male Ahmedabad City 48.2061

1059 HMT2003596 SARDARSINH RUPASINH 
PARMAR

Male Panchmahal 47.9714

1060 HMT2000895 DASHARATHBHAI 
MADHUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Male Gandhinagar 47.9690

1061 HMT2006161 KANUBHAI DHULABHAI 
MAKWANA

Male Vadodara 47.9556

1062 HMT2007416 HARESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL PATEL

Male Surat 47.9500

1063 HMT2002167 VINODKUMAR 
DALPATRAM SOLANKI

Male Gandhinagar 47.9424

1064 HMT2003259 POONAMBEN MANUBHAI 
PANDYA

Female Banaskantha 47.8191

1065 HMT2003858 DASHARATHLAL HARILAL 
BHATI

Male Banaskantha 47.8160

1066 HMT2006530 KAUSHIKKUMAR 
CHANDRAKANT PATEL

Male Surat 47.6455

1067 HMT2001798 NITABEN JAYANTILAL 
BHATT

Female Sabarkantha 47.5878

1068 HMT2003506 JANAKSINH BABUJI GOHIL Male Patan 47.5278
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1069 HMT2004019 NITINKUMAR SHANTIBHAI 
PATEL

Male Anand 47.4867

1070 HMT2005553 RAJNIKANT 
VINAYCHANDRA 
VARDANGAR

Male Junagadh 47.4171

1071 HMT2001034 PRATIKKUMAR 
MUKUNDLAL KACHHIA

Male Anand 47.3237

1072 HMT2004854 MAYURKUMAR 
JAYSUKHLAL JANI

Male Bhavnagar 47.3031

1073 HMT2004174 KALPESHKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL JOSHI

Male Panchmahal 47.2711

1074 HMT2002620 HARSHADKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI PATEL

Male Panchmahal 47.2600

1075 HMT2007352 MAYURSINH 
CHANDRASINH THAKOR

Male Bharuch 47.2083

1076 HMT2005557 GIGA PARBAT KESHWALA Male Jamnagar 47.2060

1077 HMT2001876 DHARTI LALSINGH 
CHANDANA

Female Panchmahal 47.1462

1078 HMT2002618 YOGESHKUMAR 
MAKANJIBHAI GAMIT

Male Surendranagar 47.0532

1079 HMT2000550 JATINKUMAR RAMANBHAI 
PATEL

Male Anand 47.0184

1080 HMT2007775 GOPALBHAI LALLUBHAI 
VANKER

Male Vadodara 46.9962

1081 HMT2002761 DIGESHKUMAAR 
MANOJKUMAR PATEL

Male Dahod 46.8475

1082 HMT2000043 NAVINKUMAR 
BUDHABHAI RATHOD

Male Kheda 46.8458

1083 HMT2002804 NARESHKUMAR 
MOTIBHAI PARMAR

Male Ahmedabad 
Rural

46.7806

1084 HMT2000118 BHUPATSINH HARISINH 
ZALA

Male Patan 46.7619

1085 HMT2001669 SABBIRHUSEN SALIMBEG 
MIRZA

Male Kheda 46.7331

1086 HMT2001543 AMIT DAJIBHAI MACHHI Male Panchmahal 46.6262

1087 HMT2003429 RAKESHKUMAR 
LALLUBHAI PATEL

Male Chhotaudepur 46.5871

1088 HMT2003263 MAHESHBHAI 
MAGANBHAI BARIA

Male Dahod 46.5716

1089 HMT2003646 PARULKUMAR LALLUBHAI 
MEHTA

Male Sabarkantha 46.5361
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1090 HMT2005272 GOVIND NARAN PITHIYA Male Junagadh 46.4364

1091 HMT2002576 YOGESHKUMAR 
AMRUTBHAI PATEL

Male Kheda 46.4238

1092 HMT2002689 MINESHKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL

Male Anand 46.4117

1093 HMT2001665 SAURABHKUMAR 
BHUPENDRABHAI GOR

Male Sabarkantha 46.3390

1094 HMT2006467 SAROJBEN MAKANJIBHAI 
GAMIT

Female Tapi 46.3333

1095 HMT2003414 KANCHANBHAI 
NARENDRABHAI PATEL

Male Dahod 46.2026

1096 HMT2004161 BHAGIRATHSINH 
KARANSINH RANA

Male Surendranagar 46.1357

1097 HMT2000177 HIRENKUMAR KHOJABHAI 
PARMAR

Male Ahmedabad City 46.1191

1098 HMT2004094 MANSANGBHAI VASABHAI 
PATEL

Male Patan 46.0524

1099 HMT2003684 UDAYSINH GULABSINH 
VAGHELA

Male Patan 45.8111

1100 HMT2002483 YASHPALKUMAR 
JASHVANTSINH CHAVDA

Male Anand 45.7467

1101 HMT2006386 MAYURDHVAJSINH 
RAYASINH RAVALJI

Male Narmada 45.1856

1102 HMT2003862 GAJENDRAKUMAR 
BABUBHAI LABANA

Male Aravalli 45.0024

1103 HMT2001308 JAYDIPKUMAR 
JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Male Mahisagar 44.6166

1104 HMT2002716 BACHCHASINGH 
AYODHYASINGH RAJPUT

Male Ahmedabad City 43.9036
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